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A TOUCH OF ELEGANCE
As a premium water expert, KLUDI provides 
modern high end bathroom solutions, with a 
touch of harmony and design. 
KLUDI surprises, informs and inspires, 
through a complete and sophisticated 
range of faucets, sanitaryware & other 
bathroom products of high design. Its 
design is not only focused on appearance 
and style, but also on practicability and 
emotional appeal. Excellent design goals 
when it harmonizes with functionality 
and satisfies people's needs, resulting in 
added benefits. Well recognized as one 
of the preferred innovative German brand 
by architects, interior designers, installers 
and end users, KLUDI gives shape to your 
idea of bathroom through research and 
attention to detail, improving people's 
quality of life. 
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GLOBAL DESIGN, 
MADE IN GERMANY

KLUDI is a contemporary high-end 
brand for sophisticated bathrooms 
and high-quality kitchens. A perfect 
combination of 100-year tradition 
as a German fittings specialist 
and water expert with pioneering 
innovations and perfectly formed 
design. KLUDI solutions convince 
through German engineering and 
premium quality, high reliability in 
their function and sustainability 
in their use, an incomparable 
and timeless elegance in design 
and tangible sensuality in water 
experience.
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 BATHROOM
FITTINGS
LIVING IN STYLE
Bathroom Fittings-Interior styles open up a wide  
range of design options: Modern Classic, Puristic, 
Contemporary and Avantgarde. A variety of options 
for sophisticated bathroom design. A fit for every style. 
After all, interior design is all about finding a personal 
touch.

98
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KLUDI-DECUS
Purity in form: 
the timeless aesthetic of modern design

10 11
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KLUDI-DECUS epitomizes clarity and purity. With its linear design, 
it achieves a delicate balance of being understated yet distinctly 
visible.
For those who value uncompromising aesthetics and superior quality, 
KLUDI-DECUS stands out with its pristine, organic contours, making 
it the ultimate selection.
This fixture has long been synonymous with originality and 
authenticity, boasting an inherent and sincere aesthetic allure.

1414
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KLUDI-DECUS Product List

This is only an extract of KLUDI product range. For more look at www.kludi.com

KLUDI-DECUS | single 
lever bidet mixer

KLUDI-DECUS | single 
lever basin mixer 110

KLUDI-DECUS | single 
lever washbowl mixer

542880575  Chrome

54288__75  Finishes

542980575  Chrome

54298__75  Finishes

542170575  Chrome

54217__75  Finishes

KLUDI-DECUS | single lever 
bath and shower mixer

546910575  Chrome

54691__75  Finishes

KLUDI-DECUS | concealed 
thermostatic bath and 
shower mixer

548100575 Chrome

54810__75 Finishes

required accessories:
KLUDI-SLIM.BOXX
88022

KLUDI-DECUS | concealed 
single lever bath and shower 
mixer

547590575 Chrome

54759__75 Finishes 

required accessories:
KLUDI-SLIM.BOXX
88022

KLUDI-DECUS | 
Concealed two hole wall 
mounted basin mixer

542450575 Chrome

54245__75 Finishes

17CHROME
(05)

MATT WHITE
(53)

MATT BLACK
(39)

FINISHES:

AVAILABLE UPON 
REQUEST:

BRUSHED 
GUNMETAL PVD
(N2)

BRUSHED 
GOLD PVD
(N0)

BRUSHED 
BRONZE PVD
(N1)

STAINLESS BRUSHED 
NICKEL PVD
(N5)
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KLUDI-NOVA FONTE PURA
COMBINES A UNIQUE SOPHISTICATION 
WITH AN APPEALING LIGHTNESS AND 
SUBTLETY

18 19
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 HARMONY AND FUNCTIONALITY
COMBINED

KLUDI-NOVA FONTE PURA combines a unique sophistication with an 
appealing lightness and subtlety.
The geometries have been reduced to the bare essentials and brought into 
harmonious proportion. Consistency down to the smallest detail is evident in 
the absolutely precise transitions between the spout and the body, and the 
ultimate exact corner radii of the lever with the flat surfaces.
Its extremely sophisticated design not only expresses lightness and 
transcendence, but also makes minimal use of materials. Since the smaller 
ecological footprint fulfils today’s sustainability requirements, KLUDI-NOVA 
FONTE PURA is the true archetype of a new era.

2524
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No visible 
grub screws / covers

Filigree lever design (9 mm wide)

K25 Cartridge

Additive joining body & outlet 

Filigree tube spout (Ø21 mm)

Ø36 Body diameter

Ø50 Rosette diameter

Aerator with s-pointer

 FILIGRAN

•	 Geometries reduced to a maximum particularly slim design

 SUSTAINABLE

•	 Saving water with a flow-rate of 4.5 l/min

•	 Reduced use of materials - to conserve resources 

•	 Energy-saving manufacturing processes 

•	 Plastic-free packaging/ biodegradable bag alternatives instead of 
plastic bags

 PRECISE

•	 Extremely precise transitions of spout & body (the spout is plugged 
onto the body).

•	 Precise corner radii of the lever with flat surfaces require high 
manufacturing skills for a particularly elegant design



2928

Unity in perfection: KLUDI-NOVA FONTE PURA in an ideal 
combination with KLUDI-NOVA FONTE PURISTIC.

28



3130 31

KLUDI-NOVA FONTE PURA Product List

CHROME
(05)

MATT WHITE
(53)

MATT TEAL BLUE*

(O3)

MATT LIGHT BLUE*

(O4)

MATT LIGHT DOVE*

(O2)

MATT DOVE*

(O1)

MATT VERMILION*  
(O5)

MATT BLACK
(39)

FINISHES:

BRUSHED 
GUNMETAL PVD*

(N2)

BRUSHED 
GOLD PVD*

(N0)

BRUSHED 
BRONZE PVD*

(N1)

This is only an extract of KLUDI product range. For more look at www.kludi.com

*Please refer to KLUDI INDIVIDUAL conditions

KLUDI-NOVA FONTE 
PURA | single lever 
washbowl mixer DN 15

KLUDI-NOVA FONTE 
PURA | concealed two hole 
wall mounted basin mixer

KLUDI-NOVA FONTE 
PURA | single lever bidet 
mixer DN 15

KLUDI-NOVA FONTE PURA 
| concealed single lever 
shower mixer

STAINLESS BRUSHED 
NICKEL PVD*

(N5)

202980515  Chrome

20298__15  Finishes

202450515  Chrome

20245__15  Finishes

202160515  Chrome

20216__15  Finishes

KLUDI-NOVA FONTE 
PURA | single lever basin 
mixer 100 DN 15

KLUDI-NOVA FONTE PURA  
| concealed single lever 
bath and shower mixer

202880515  Chrome

20288__15  Finishes

207590515  Chrome

20759__15  Finishes

required accessories:
KLUDI-SLIM.BOXX
88022

207550515  Chrome

20755__15  Finishes

required accessories:
KLUDI-SLIM.BOXX
88022

AVAILABLE UPON 
REQUEST:
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KLUDI-NOVA FONTE
BALANCED PROPORTION AND 
STRUCTURES

3332



KLUDI-NOVA FONTE-balanced proportion and structuresin, 
tradtitional shapes and materials, timeless quality and harmony 
characterize the style

3534
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KLUDI-NOVA FONTE PURISTIC
bath- and shower mixer DN 15
205903915

37
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KLUDI-NOVA FONTE 
PURISTIC | three-hole 
basin mixer DN 15

201430515 Chrome

20143__15 Finishes

KLUDI-NOVA FONTE 
CLASSIC | three-hole 
basin mixer DN 15

201430520 Chrome

KLUDI-NOVA FONTE 
PURISTIC | wall mounted 
basin mixer DN 15

201440515 Chrome

20144__15 Finishes

KLUDI-NOVA FONTE 
CLASSIC | wall mounted 
basin mixer DN 15

201440520 Chrome

KLUDI-NOVA FONTE 
CLASSIC | basin mixer 
DN 15

201180520 Chrome

KLUDI-NOVA FONTE 
PURISTIC | basin mixer 
DN 15

201180515 Chrome

20118__15 Finishes

KLUDI-NOVA FONTE 
CLASSIC | shower mixer 
DN 15

207100520 Chrome

KLUDI-NOVA FONTE 
PURISTIC | shower mixer 
DN 15

207100515 Chrome

20710__15 Finishes

KLUDI-NOVA FONTE 
PURISTIC | bath- and 
shower mixer DN 15

205400515 Chrome

20540__15 Finishes

KLUDI-NOVA FONTE 
CLASSIC | bath- and 
shower mixer DN 15

205400520 Chrome

KLUDI-NOVA FONTE Product List KLUDI-NOVA FONTE CLASSIC Product List

This is only an extract of KLUDI product range. For more look at www.kludi.com

CHROME
(05)

MATT TEAL BLUE*

(O3)

MATT LIGHT BLUE*

(O4)

MATT LIGHT DOVE*

(O2)

MATT DOVE*

(O1)

MATT VERMILION*  
(O5)

FINISHES:

BRUSHED 
GUNMETAL PVD*

(N2)

BRUSHED 
GOLD PVD*

(N0)

BRUSHED 
BRONZE PVD*

(N1)

STAINLESS BRUSHED 
NICKEL PVD*

(N5)

AVAILABLE UPON 
REQUEST:
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KLUDI-RENON
Harmonious fusion of form and function

4
14
0
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KLUDI-RENON embodies a harmonious blend of comfort and functionality, 
characterized by its soft yet precisely crafted forms. Its design strikes a 
balance between geometric precision and gentle curves, inviting touch and 
exploration. The intuitive design facilitates a natural interaction, as hands 
effortlessly glide along its surfaces, encountering a seamless transition 
between precise shapes and curving contours.

The perfectly balanced aesthetics of KLUDI-RENON bring a contemporary 
flair to any bathroom setting, elevating the overall ambiance with its 
exceptional smoothness and modern appeal. Whether for practical 
functionality or aesthetic enhancement, KLUDI-RENON adds a special 
touch to the bathroom experience, enhancing both visual and tactile 
sensations.

4
5

4
5
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KLUDI-RENON Product List

KLUDI-RENON | single 
lever basin mixer 110

KLUDI-RENON | single 
lever washbowl mixer

KLUDI-RENON | concealed 
two hole wall mounted 
basin mixer

KLUDI-RENON | single 
lever bidet mixer

KLUDI-RENON | 
concealed single lever 
bath and shower mixer

422980575  Chrome

42298__75  Finishes

422450575  Chrome

42245__75  Finishes

422160575  Chrome

426910575  Chrome

42216__75  Finishes

42691__75  Finishes

422880575  Chrome

42288__75  Finishes

KLUDI-RENON  | 
concealed single lever 
bath and shower mixer

427590575 Chrome

42759__75 Finishes

required accessories:
KLUDI-SLIM.BOXX
88022

KLUDI-RENON  | 
concealed single lever 
shower mixer

427550575 Chrome

42755__75 Finishes

required accessories:
KLUDI-SLIM.BOXX
88022

4
7

This is only an extract of KLUDI product range. For more look at www.kludi.com

CHROME
(05)

MATT WHITE
(53)

MATT BLACK
(39)

FINISHES:

BRUSHED 
GUNMETAL PVD
(N2)

BRUSHED 
GOLD PVD
(N0)

BRUSHED 
BRONZE PVD
(N1)

STAINLESS BRUSHED 
NICKEL PVD
(N5)

AVAILABLE UPON 
REQUEST:



KLUDI-LOUVA 
QUALITY AND REFINEMENT

4
8

4
9
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Kludi-Louva seamlessly marries the enduring charm of classic design 
with the sophisticated touch of elegant lightness, creating a product 
that not only pleases the eye but also elevates the overall ambiance 
of any space. The meticulous attention to detail further enhance 
its appeal, ensuring not only a pleasant visual experience but also 
a sense of quality and refinement. Each faucet in this collection 
becomes a statement piece, adding a touch of luxury and uniqueness 
to any kitchen or bathroom setting. The result is not just a functional 
fixture, but a captivating work of art that transforms everyday 
moments into extraordinary experiences.

5150
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KLUDI-LOUVA | hole sl 
wall mixer

242450575 Chrome

24245__75 Finishes

KLUDI-LOUVA | lever 
basin mixer

242880575 Chrome

24288__75 Finishes

KLUDI-LOUVA | lever 
basin mixer

242860575 Chrome

24286__75 Finishes

Washbasin

KLUDI-LOUVA Product List

KLUDI-LOUVA | single 
lever bath and shower 
mixer DN 15

246910575 Chrome

24691__75 Finishes

KLUDI-LOUVA | concealed 
single lever bath and 
shower mixer Push

247590575 Chrome

24759__75 Finishes

required accessories:
KLUDI-SLIM.BOXX
88022

KLUDI-LOUVA | single 
lever bidet mixer DN 15

242160575 Chrome

24216__75 Finishes

CHROME
(05)

MATT WHITE
(53)

MATT BLACK
(39)

FINISHES:

This is only an extract of KLUDI product range. For more look at www.kludi.com

53

AVAILABLE UPON 
REQUEST:
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KLUDI-AMBA 
EMOTIONAL AESTHETIC

54 55



Clear, gentle contours combined with smooth, soft finishes. The water flows 
wonderfully gently, making every touch a sensory experience. Never has a fitting 
exuded such emotional aesthetics.
Multi-award-winning design, KLUDI-AMBA has impressed design experts, too: 
the series has won numerous international awards for design, top quality and 
operating convenience.

5756
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KLUDI-AMBA Product List

Washbasin

KLUDI-AMBA | single lever 
basin mixer DN 15

530230575 Chrome

KLUDI-AMBA | single lever 
washbowl mixer DN 15

532980575 Chrome

KLUDI-AMBA | concealed 
two hole wall mounted basin 
mixer, projection wall spout 
190 mm

532440575 Chrome

KLUDI-AMBA | concealed 
two hole wall mounted basin 
mixer, projection wall spout 
230 mm

532450575 Chrome

KLUDI-AMBA | single lever 
bidet mixer DN 15

532160575 Chrome

KLUDI-AMBA | sl conc. 
bath/shower mixer

537590575 Chrome

required accessories:
KLUDI-SLIM.BOXX
88022

KLUDI-AMBA | sl conc. 
shower mixer

537550575 Chrome

required accessories:
KLUDI-SLIM.BOXX
88022

This is only an extract of KLUDI product range. For more look at www.kludi.com

59



6
0

KLUDI-AMEO
A DASH OF LUXURY

6
1

6
16
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With its defined forms and clear lines, KLUDI-AMEO embodies contemporary 
purism, giving the bathroom that certain something and a touch of 
extravagance. For contemporary bathrooms, the KLUDI-AMEO bathroom 
fittings are entirely dedicated to serving the user and interior design in terms 
of form and function – with an extensive range and various control concepts 
for all aspects of the bathroom.

6
2

6
3
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KLUDI-AMEO Product List

KLUDI-AMEO | single lever 
basin mixer XL DN 15

410230575 Chrome

KLUDI-AMEO | single lever 
basin mixer DN 15

410250575 Chrome

Washbasin

KLUDI-AMEO | concealed 
two hole wall mounted basin 
mixer

412440575 Chrome

KLUDI-AMEO | concealed 
two hole wall mounted 
basin mixer

412450575 Chrome

KLUDI-AMEO | Single lever 
bidet mixer DN 15

412160575 Chrome

KLUDI-AMEO | single lever 
washbowl mixer DN 15

412980575 Chrome

KLUDI-AMEO | Concealed 
bath and shower mixer

417590575 Chrome

required accessories:
KLUDI-SLIM.BOXX
88022

This is only an extract of KLUDI product range. For more look at www.kludi.com

6
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KLUDI-BALANCE 
PERFECT HARMONY

676
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Inspired by natural forms – the perfect interaction of soft curves and 
generously sized surfaces characterises the harmonious design of KLUDI-
BALANCE.
In its electronic controlled version, KLUDI-BALANCE sensor fittings can help 
improve cleanliness, hygiene and convenience. Contact-free operation keeps 
the fitting hygienically clean. To ensure safe drinking water, the integrated 
automatic hygienic flushing function eliminates the microbiological impurities 
caused by standing water.

7170
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KLUDI-BALANCE Product List

KLUDI-BALANCE | single 
lever basin mixer DN 15

520230575 Chrome

52023__75 Finishes

KLUDI-BALANCE | 
electronic controlled basin 
mixer DN 15

5210005 Chrome

5210091 White / Chrome

522160575 Chrome

522169175 White / Chrome

522168775 Matt Black / Chrome

KLUDI-BALANCE | single  
lever bidet mixer DN 15

KLUDI-BALANCE | 
concealed single lever 
shower mixer

527550575 Chrome

52755__75 Finishes

required accessories:
KLUDI-SLIM.BOXX
88022

KLUDI-BALANCE | 
concealed single lever 
bath/shower mixer

527590575 Chrome

52759__75 Finishes

required accessories:
KLUDI-SLIM.BOXX
88022

KLUDI-BALANCE | single 
lever basin mixer DN 15

522460575 Chrome

52246__75 Finishes

KLUDI-BALANCE | single 
lever washbowl mixer DN 15

522980575 Chrome

52298__75 Finishes

CHROME
(05)

 WHITE / CHROME
(91)

MATT BLACK / CHROME
(87)

FINISHES:

This is only an extract of KLUDI product range. For more look at www.kludi.com

72
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KLUDI-BOZZ 
PURISM IN ITS PUREST 
FORM

75



Inspired by water pumps of bygone times and featuring a new improved 
shape, KLUDI-BOZZ embodies the essence of all fittings. Made of high grade 
materials and premium finishes, the body of the KLUDI-BOZZ fitting is cast 
in one piece, giving it a particularly premium finish.

7776



78

KLUDI-BOZZ  Product List

KLUDI-BOZZ | concealed 
bath/shower mixer

387590576 Chrome

38759__76 Finishes

required accessories:
KLUDI-SLIM.BOXX
88022

KLUDI-BOZZ | single lever 
basin mixer DN 15

380280576 Chrome

38028__76 Finishes

KLUDI-BOZZ | concealed 
shower mixer

387550576 Chrome

38755__76 Finishes

required accessories:
KLUDI-SLIM.BOXX
88022

KLUDI-BOZZ | single lever 
basin mixer 100 DN 15

382800576 Chrome

KLUDI-BOZZ | concealed 
two hole wall mounted basin 
mixer, projection wall spout 
230 mm

382450576 Chrome

38245__76 Finishes

KLUDI-BOZZ | concealed 
two hole wall mounted 
basin mixer, projection 
wall spout 180 mm

382440576 Chrome

38244__76 Finishes

KLUDI-BOZZ | single lever 
washbowl mixer DN 15

382860576 Chrome

38286__76 Finishes

KLUDI-BOZZ | single lever 
bidet mixer DN 10

385330576 Chrome

38533__76 Finishes

CHROME
(05)

MATT WHITE
(53)

MATT BLACK
(39)

FINISHES:

This is only an extract of KLUDI product range. For more look at www.kludi.com

79

BRUSHED GOLD PVD*

(N0)
STAINLESS BRUSHED 
NICKEL PVD*

(N5)

AVAILABLE UPON 
REQUEST:



KLUDI-ZENTA SL 
SERENITY IN YOUR INTERIOR 
DESIGN  

8
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KLUDI-ZENTA SL | 
electronic controlled basin 
mixer DN 15

3810005 Chrome

3810039 Matt Black

KLUDI-ZENTA SL | 
electronic controlled 
basin mixer DN 15

3820005 Chrome

3820039 Matt Black

3820005WR Chrome

KLUDI-ZENTA SL Product ListKLUDI-ZENTA SL Product List

KLUDI-ZENTA SL | 
concealed single lever bath 
and shower mixer

487590565 Chrome

48759__65 Finishes

required accessories:
KLUDI-SLIM.BOXX
88022

KLUDI-ZENTA SL | 
single lever basin mixer 
100 DN 15

482900565 Chrome

48290__65 Finishes

KLUDI-ZENTA SL | 
single lever washbowl 
mixer DN 15

482560565 Chrome

48256__65 Finishes

KLUDI-ZENTA SL | 
concealed two hole wall 
mounted basin mixer

482450565 Chrome

KLUDI-ZENTA SL | 
concealed two hole wall 
mounted basin mixer

482470565 Chrome

48247__65 Finishes

KLUDI-ZENTA SL | single 
lever bidet mixer DN 15

485300565 Chrome

48530__65 Finishes

CHROME
(05)

MATT BLACK
(39)

FINISHES:

This is only an extract of KLUDI product range. For more look at www.kludi.com

CHROME
(05)

MATT BLACK
(39)

FINISHES:



KLUDI-PURE&SOLID 
ROBUST, CONSTANT AND 
CONSISTENT

8
78
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The classic, timeless design of KLUDI-PURE&SOLID has an expressive character. 
With its ergonomic design, this fitting is an impressive example of workmanship, 
made to the highest manufacturing standards. The classic, timeless design blends 
into most furnishing styles – whether modern or conventional.
The quality materials of the fittings and their outstanding workmanship confirm 
the buyers’ feeling of having made the right decision.

8
98
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Washbasin

KLUDI-PURE&SOLID Product List

KLUDI-PURE&SOLID | 
single lever basin mixer 
100 DN 15

342920575 Chrome

KLUDI-PURE&SOLID | 
single lever bidet mixer 
DN 15

342160575 Chrome

KLUDI-PURE&SOLID | 
single lever bath- and 
shower mixer DN 15

346810575 Chrome

KLUDI-PURE&SOLID | 
concealed single lever 
shower mixer

347550575  Chrome

required accessories:
KLUDI-SLIM.BOXX
88022

KLUDI-PURE&SOLID | 
single lever shower mixer 
DN 15

348410575 Chrome

KLUDI-PURE&SOLID | 
concealed single lever bath 
and shower mixer

347590575 Chrome

required accessories:
KLUDI-SLIM.BOXX
88022

This is only an extract of KLUDI product range. For more look at www.kludi.com

KLUDI-PURE&SOLID | 
single lever basin mixer 75 
DN 15

343820575 Chrome

9
1
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KLUDI-PURE&STYLE 
ELEGANT, LINEAR AND 
CONVENIENT



KLUDI-PURE&STYLE combines top-class design with functional 
characteristics. The elegant line of fittings blends in well with modern interior 
design styles and is excellent proof that style doesn’t depend on budget.
Easy to Plan
Universal harmony KLUDI-PURE&STYLE blends into every bathroom interior 
with its round and angular shapes. That makes it even easier to plan any 
bathroom project.
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Washbasin

KLUDI-PURE&STYLE Product List

KLUDI-PURE&STYLE | 
single lever basin mixer 
DN 15

402960575 Chrome

40296__75 Finishes

KLUDI-PURE&STYLE | 
single lever basin mixer 75 
DN 15

403820575 Chrome

40382__75 Finishes

KLUDI-PURE&STYLE | 
single lever basin mixer 
100 DN 15

402920575 Chrome

40292__75 Finishes

KLUDI-PURE&STYLE | 
single lever bidet mixer 
DN 15

402160575 Chrome

KLUDI-PURE&STYLE | 
single lever bath- and 
shower mixer DN 15

406810575 Chrome

40681__75 Finishes

KLUDI-PURE&STYLE | 
single lever shower mixer 
DN 15

408410575 Chrome

40841__75 Finishes

CHROME
(05)

MATT BLACK
(39)

FINISHES:

This is only an extract of KLUDI product range. For more look at www.kludi.com

9
7



9
99
8

9
99
8

KLUDI-PURE&EASY 
SMART, CLEAR AND DYNAMIC



KLUDI-PURE&EASY represents a reduced design that can be seamlessly 
integrated into modern bathroom styles. This versatility is what makes this 
line of fittings so popular.
The dynamic angle of the fitting gives the design its fresh and light character. 
KLUDI-PURE&EASY is definitely the smartest choice.
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KLUDI-PURE&EASY Product List

KLUDI-PURE&EASY | single 
lever bidet mixer DN 15

375330565 Chrome 

KLUDI-PURE&EASY | single 
lever bath- and shower 
mixer DN 15

376810565 Chrome

KLUDI-PURE&EASY | single 
lever shower mixer DN 15

378410565 Chrome

KLUDI-PURE&EASY | single 
lever basin mixer 100 DN 15 
without pop up waste

372920565 Chrome

KLUDI-PURE&EASY | single 
lever basin mixer 70 DN 15 
with pop up waste

373820565 Chrome

This is only an extract of KLUDI product range. For more look at www.kludi.com
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KLUDI-OBJEKTA 
SIMPLE AS THE BEST CHOICES10

4



KLUDI-OBJEKTA impresses with its clear design language, soft lines and 
a classic spout. But there’s more than design into Kludi-Objecta. If children 
or the elderly also use the bathroom, choose a fitting with KLUDI-HotStop. 
This shut-off function keeps the water temperature constant at 38°C and 
prevents scalding.
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Washbasin

KLUDI-OBJEKTA | single 
lever basin mixer DN 15

322330575 Chrome

KLUDI-OBJEKTA Product List

KLUDI-OBJEKTA | single 
lever shower mixer DN 15

327640575 Chrome

KLUDI-OBJEKTA | single 
lever bath- and shower 
mixer DN 15

326530575 Chrome

KLUDI-OBJEKTA | single 
lever bidet mixer DN 15

324160575 Chrome

KLUDI-OBJEKTA | single 
lever basin mixer DN 15

320230575 Chrome

This is only an extract of KLUDI product range. For more look at www.kludi.com
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CLASSIC STYLE
 
Exquisite details make KLUDI-1926 fittings a valuable addition 
to the bathroom. Richly ornamented and with a masterful finish, 
these splendid fittings revive turn-of-the-century charm. The 
fitting is finished with 23-carat gold, adding a touch of luxury 
to your bathroom. Golden fittings look particularly good in a 
classic or vintage-style interior design. 
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KLUDI-1926 
FASCINATING LUXURY
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The very particular crystal knobs give a touch of refinement for the most 
demanding. Suitable for both elegant Art Nouveau villas and new homes, this small 
detail creates a refined mix of styles.
The KLUDI HotStop feature compensates temperature fluctuations in the pipes 
and ensures a pleasant, constant water temperature when showering. The hot 
water shut-off provides additional safety.

11
5

11
4



11
7

11
6

11
6



11
8

KLUDI1926- Product List

KLUDI-1926 | basin mixer 
DN 8

510100520 Chrome

510104520 GOLD 
PLATED 23 CARAT

KLUDI-1926 | 3-hole-basin 
mixer set 1/2" cross chro

510460520 Chrome

510464520 GOLD 
PLATED 23 CARAT

KLUDI-1926 | bath-and 
shower mixer DN 15

514410520 Chrome

514414520 GOLD 
PLATED 23 CARAT

KLUDI-1926 | bidet mixer 
DN 8

512110520 Chrome

512114520 GOLD 
PLATED 23 CARAT

KLUDI-1926 | shower mixer 
DN 15

516100520 Chrome

516104520 GOLD 
PLATED 23 CARAT

CHROME
(05)

GOLD PLATED 23 CARAT 
(45)

FINISHES:

This is only an extract of KLUDI product range. For more look at www.kludi.com
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BATHROOM 
ESSENTIALS
 
Handheld bidet spray, has become a must have bathroom 
fixture, that offers a hygienic and eco-friendly solution. It 
allows users to control the water flow for a more thorough 
and comfortable cleaning experience. Increasingly common 
in modern bathrooms, the shattaf promotes cleanliness while 
reducing environmental waste.  
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KLUDI- BREEZE
DURABLE AND VERSATILE  
SOLUTIONS

Kludi-Breeze product range includes high-quality metal and ABS shattafs 
and angle valves, available in all the Kludi PVD brushed finishes and 
Chrome or Matt colors to complement any bathroom style. Designed for 
durability and performance, these fixtures offer both functionality and 
aesthetic appeal.
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KLUDI-BREEZE Product List

KLUDI-BREEZE | brass 
angle valve DIN 15  
1/4 turn

1584105-00 Chrome 
15841__-00 Finishes

6105005-00 Chrome 
61050__-00 Finishes

KLUDI-BREEZE | ABS shattaf 
with supreme anti-twist hose 
and wall bracket

KLUDI-BREEZE | metal 
shattaf with supreme anti-
twist hose and wall bracket

6107705-00 Chrome

61077__-00 Finishes

CHROME
(05)

MATT WHITE
(53)

MATT BLACK
(39)

FINISHES:

BRUSHED 
GUNMETAL PVD*

(N2)

BRUSHED 
GOLD PVD*

(N0)

BRUSHED 
BRONZE PVD*

(N1)

BRUSHED 
NICKEL PVD*

(N5)
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SENSOR 
FAUCETS
 
Faucets and soap dispensers with sensors have become 
a key feature in modern public restrooms, enhancing both 
hygiene and convenience. These touchless devices allow users 
to activate water flow and dispense soap without physical 
contact, reducing the spread of germs and bacteria. Their 
automatic functionality promotes a smoother, more efficient 
restroom experience while conserving water and soap by 
providing only the necessary amounts.
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KLUDI- WAVE
ENHANCING HYGIENE WITH TOUCH-
LESS FAUCETS AND SOAP DISPENSERS

The seamless design of Kludi-Wave sensor-operated fixtures contributes 
to a more sanitary environment, improving overall cleanliness. With growing 
emphasis on health and safety, sensor-based faucets and dispensers are 
now a standard in many public facilities. Provided with laser or IR sensor 
activation, Kludi-Wave products are available for wall or deck applications. 
The faucet features a sleek, slim design with a concealed sensor for a 
touchless, modern water experience.
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KLUDI-WAVE Product List

KLUDI-WAVE | IR sensor tap 

KLUDI-WAVE | IR sensor 
soap dispenser 

3820805 Chrome 
38208__ Finishes

3813205 Chrome 
38132__ Finishes

KLUDI-WAVE | laser sensor 
2 in 1 faucet and soap 
dispenser 

KLUDI-WAVE | IR sensor tap 

3820605 Chrome 
38206__ Finishes

3840405 Chrome 
38404__ Finishes

3820705 Chrome 
38207__ Finishes

3812405 Chrome 
38124__ Finishes

KLUDI-WAVE | laser sensor 
2 in 1 faucet and soap 
dispenser 

KLUDI-WAVE | IR sensor soap 
dispenser 

FINISHES:

CHROME
(05)

BRUSHED 
GUNMETAL PVD
(N2)

BRUSHED 
GOLD PVD
(N0)

BRUSHED 
BRONZE PVD
(N1)

BRUSHED
NICKEL PVD
(N5)

AVAILABLE UPON 
REQUEST:
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CONCEALED 
SHOWER 
SOLUTIONS 
FOR LIFESTYLE 
BATHROOMS
 
Concealed solutions are becoming increasingly popular in the 
bathroom, especially in the shower. They allow more variability 
and flexibility in room design.
They leave more free space because the fittings installed in 
the wall take up less room - a major advantage not only in 
small bathrooms.
Architects and interior designers are not the only ones to 
appreciate the fact that concealed ready-to-use sets blend 
discreetly and unobtrusively into the room and its overall 
design. In addition, smart developments such as digital shower 
controls have significantly increased ease of use and user-
friendliness.
Our new, innovative concealed solutions for the shower are 
in line with the trend towards digitalization in the bathroom. 
On the other hand, with our once again significantly improved 
KLUDI-SLIM.BOXX, we ensure ultra-flat designs of the 
concealed rosettes with optimum ease of installation.  

13
3



13
4

KLUDI-TOUCHTRONIC
YOUR BATHROOM IS DIGITAL, 
YOUR BATHROOM IS SMART
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ONE TOUCH IS ENOUGH

At the touch of a finger on the easy-to-understand icons of the 
operating display, up to three consumers can be individually 
controlled with KLUDI-TOUCHTRONIC - it could hardly be more 
convenient and intuitive.

Colder/warmer

Consumers (e.g. hand shower, 
head shower, side shower) - two 
consumers can run simultaneously

Switch on/off
User/shower programs

Up to three indivdual shower 
programs can be activated

DIGITAL AND URBAN
Smart control unit
•	 Ultra-flat design reduced to the essentials
•	 Discreet elegant look
•	 High-quality touch display made of black tinted polycarbonate
•	 Easy-to-read and easy-to-understand icons for simple and convenient operation
•	 Easy to clean

TOUCHTRONIC CAN DO 
EVEN MORE

KLUDI-TOUCHTRONIC enable two or three elements in the shower to be 
controlled digitally by means of a high-quality touch display. Integrating the 
system into the home wireless network additionally allows it to be controlled using 
the S-FLOW App, which also offers other useful functions, including heating and 
consumption statistics. With KLUDI-TOUCHTRONIC you can customize your 
wellness experience and memorize your shower scenarios up to 3 individual users. 
Consumption and energy values are displayed in the APP, allowing you to check 
your energy and water saving.

Download the S-FLOW App, to customize your 
wellness experience.

What the S-FLOW App can do:
•	 Switch on and off
•	 Control the water quantity and temperature 

separately for each element
•	 Programme up to three individual showering 

parameters
•	 Pre-heat function
•	 Set the temperature lock
•	 Configure a child safety lock
•	 Maintenance functions (e.g. anti-legionella 

bacteria flushing, cleaning programme)
•	 Display various consumption values (water 

volume, energy consumption, etc.)
•	 Intuitive user interface
•	 Available free of charge for Android and iOS 

devices
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KLUDI-PUSHTRONIC
THE ULTIMATE SMART LIVING
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With KLUDI-PUSHTRONIC, two consumers can be controlled individually - 
simply, conveniently, intuitively.

•	 Environmentally friendly and resource-saving: water volume and temperature 
are preset to a flow rate of 8 liters/minute or °35 Celsius.

•	 Safe: A temperature lock limits the maximum temperature to °44 Celsius.

•	 Intelligently networked: Integration into the home WLAN additionally enables 
control via app with further useful functions (e.g. warm-up, child safety lock, 
cleaning rinses).

•	 Economical and ecological: the App keeps water and energy consumption 
under control.

Water temperature

•	 Endless rotation in both directions to set the desired temperature

Water Volume
•	 Push to switch on and off the consumers (e.g. hand shower and overhead 

shower) - both consumers can also run at the same time
•	 Endless turning in both directions to regulate the water volume

PRESS AND TURN

KLUDI-PUSHTRONIC is an extremely flat masterpiece that is operated like a high-
quality luxury fitting. At  the same time, the fitting has all the advantages of an 
electronically controlled thermostatic fitting, right up to operation via smartphone 
or tablet. KLUDI-PUSHTRONIC enable two elements in the shower to be controlled 
digitally with knobs that can be completely retracted. Integrating the system into the 
home wireless network, additionally allows it to be controlled using the S-FLOW App, 
which also offers other useful functions, including heating and consumption statistics 
that will allow you to check your energy and water saving.

DIGITAL LIFESTYLE FOR THE 
MODERN BATHROOM

Download the S-FLOW App, to customize your 
wellness experience.

What the S-FLOW App can do:
•	 Switch on and off
•	 Control the water quantity and temperature 

separately for each element
•	 Pre-heat function
•	 Set the temperature lock
•	 Configure a child safety lock
•	 Maintenance functions (e.g. anti-legionella 

bacteria flushing, cleaning programme)
•	 Display various consumption values (water 

volume, energy consumption, etc.)
•	 Intuitive user interface
•	 Available free of charge for Android and iOS 

devices
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Shower

KLUDI-PUSHTRONIC Product List

KLUDI-PUSHTRONIC
Electronic concealed shower 
thermostat

3830005-00 Chrome

38300__-00 Finishes

CHROME
(05)

MATT WHITE
(53)

MATT BLACK
(39)

FINISHES:

BRUSHED 
GUNMETAL PVD*

(N2)

BRUSHED 
GOLD PVD*

(N0)

BRUSHED 
BRONZE PVD*

(N1)

BRUSHED 
NICKEL PVD*

(N5)

Shower

KLUDI-TOUCHTRONIC Product List

KLUDI-TOUCHTRONIC
Electronic concealed shower 
thermostat

38310G1-00 Black
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KLUDI-SLIM.BOXX
NEW CONCEALED UNIT
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When it comes to the water installation in the wall, brain is needed. This is where 
the KLUDI-SLIM.BOXX comes in, the significantly improved successor to our 
tried and tested KLUDI-FLEXX.BOXX. The unit sets new standards for concealed 
installation in several respects.

The name says it all
•	 7 mm high - the KLUDI-SLIM.BOXX prefabricated sets are among the flattest 

on the market
•	 149 mm in diameter - discreet, pleasantly unobtrusive appearance

Less work for the professional
•	 Reduced installation depth of only 75 mm - less is hardly possible
•	 Easily suitable for narrow drywall
•	 Compensation of up to seven degrees of rotational offset - quickly and 

without great effort during installation  

7mm rosette

15mm rosette

Old

NEW
Now even slimmer 

and smaller!

from
Ø170mm

to only
Ø149mm

A NEW STANDARD FOR 
CONCEALED INSTALLATIONS

14
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Rubber instead of plastic

•	 Ensures perfect impermeability
•	 Cut to length with cutter and without 
•	 Special tools
•	 Break-proof

More sustainability

•	 Support tube made of plastic-wood composite
•	 Cover made of recycled cardboard

14
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*Compatible with the trim-sets of the series:
KLUDI-NOVA FONTE PURA, KLUDI-BALANCE, KLUDI-AMEO, KLUDI-BOZZ, KLUDI-LOUVA, ZENTA SL, KLUDI-PURE&STYLE, KLUDI-PURE&SOLID, 
KLUDI-PURE&EASY

KLUDI-SLIM.BOXX Product List

KLUDI-SLIM.BOXX
Concealed body

88022

KLUDI-FLEXX.BOXX
Concealed body

88011
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KLUDI-PUSH 
PURISM IN ITS PUREST 
FORM
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Shower

KLUDI-PUSH Product List

KLUDI-PUSH | concealed 
mixer

387120538 Chrome

required accessories:
KLUDI-FLEXX.BOXX
88011

KLUDI-PUSH | concealed 
thermostatic mixer

389010538 Chrome

required accessories:
KLUDI-FLEXX.BOXX
88011

KLUDI-PUSH | concealed 
mixer

387110538 Chrome

required accessories:
KLUDI-FLEXX.BOXX
88011

KLUDI-PUSH | concealed 
thermostatic mixer

389120538 Chrome

required accessories:
KLUDI-FLEXX.BOXX
88011
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SHOWER DREAMS
 YOUR PERSONAL
EXPERIENCE
Head showers, hand showers and shower systems are 
small technical masterpieces with the intention of 
making shower dreams come true.
An experience that refreshes all senses and at the same 
time allows a moment of “release”.
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KLUDI-ASANA
WELLNESS 
PROGRAM
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A SHOWER EXPERIENCE 
FOR ALL SENSES

In the bathroom, the shower plays a key role in creating an individual wellness 
experience. The large-format KLUDI-ASANA ceiling showers offer wellness with 
a real wow effect and the ultimate in showering comfort. They impress with their 
size alone, but even more so with their heavenly water experience.

This is especially true of the models that, in addition to a pleasant, voluminous 
summer rain, provide extra wellness with a focused laminar flow or a waterfall-
like cascade and light. KLUDI-ASANA ceiling showers are made of high-quality 
stainless steel and are fully integrated into the ceiling so that they blend 
harmoniously into the bathroom.

A wide range
•	 Three sizes: 340x340 mm, 440x440 mm, 600x300 mm

•	 Single jet (summer rain) or dual jet (summer rain and clean jet or summer rain 
and waterfall)

•	 Atmolight, ambiance lighting (LED) for Chromotherapy

15
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SUMMER RAIN

WATERFALL
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SUMMER RAIN

CLEAN JET
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SUMMER RAIN

CLEAN JET
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BALANCE YOUR ENERGY THROUGH 
CHROMOTERAPY
Atmolight colours

BLUE PURPLE 

LIGHT BLUE RED 

GREEN YELLOW 

WHITE 

17
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Patented system allows easy ceiling 
installation, harmoniously integrated. 
KLUDI-ASANA is also available for 
the bath – as a beautifully designed 
waterfall spout. The system is ideal 
for both small renovations and large 
projects and reduces installation time 
to just a few minutes.
 
Tighten the clamp holders one by one 
and fix the head shower in the ceiling.

INNOVATIVE 
EASY INSTALLATION

340x340 mm with Summer rain

440x440 mm with Summer rain and Clean jet

600x300 mm with Summer rain, Waterfall & Atmolight
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KLUDI-ASANA WELLNESS PROGRAM 
Product List

340x340 mm head shower 
with Summer rain

440x440 mm head shower 
with Summer rain

440x440 mm head 
shower with Summer 
rain and with Clean jet

440x440 mm head 
shower with Summer rain 
and Atmolight

440x440 mm head shower 
with Summer rain, Clean 
jet and Atmolight

600x300 mm head 
shower with Summer rain 
and Waterfall

600x300 mm head 
shower with Summer rain, 
Waterfall and Atmolight

6940005-00  Chrome

6944005-00  Chrome

69400__-00  Finishes

69440__-00  Finishes

6941005-00  Chrome

6945005-00  Chrome

69410__-00   Finishes

69450__-00  Finishes

6942005-00  Chrome

6946005-00  Chrome

69420__-00  Finishes

69460__-00  Finishes

6943005-00  Chrome

69430__-00  Finishes

325x325 mm h30 mm 
head shower 

Tube flex adjustable wall 
mounted mini cilindric head 
shower

Waterfall Waterfall spout for 
bathtubs

6920005-00  Chrome

69200__-00  Finishes

6921005-00  Chrome

69210__-00  Finishes

6950005-00  Chrome

69500__-00  Finishes

6951005-00  Chrome

69510__-00  Finishes

CHROME
(05)

MATT WHITE
(53)

MATT BLACK
(39)

FINISHES:

This is only an extract of KLUDI product range. For more look at www.kludi.com

*Please refer to KLUDI INDIVIDUAL conditions

BRUSHED 
GUNMETAL PVD*

(N2)

BRUSHED 
GOLD PVD*

(N0)

BRUSHED 
BRONZE PVD*

(N1)

STAINLESS BRUSHED 
NICKEL PVD
(N5)

AVAILABLE UPON 
REQUEST:
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KLUDI-A-QA 
FUNCTION AND FORM IN 
PERFECT HARMONY
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KLUDI-A-QA’s extra large rainfall shower provides relaxation and seduces 
with monolithic design and sophisticated technology. Together with two 
different wall-mounted showers in the series that deliver rainfall or jet sprays, 
you soon feel like you are showering under a real waterfall.
The shower arm and head shower are particularly easy to operate and 
promise a simple, unadulterated showering experience. A rectangular rainfall 
spray with rounded edges highlights its pure, organic style.
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KLUDI-A-QA Product List

Shower

KLUDI-A-QA | head 
shower DN 15
Ø 300 mm

6433005-00 Chrome

64330__-00 Finishes

KLUDI-A-QA | head 
shower DN 15
Ø 400 mm

6434005-00 Chrome

64340__-00 Finishes

KLUDI-A-QA | wall rail

6209505-00 Chrome

KLUDI-A-QA | shower arm 
DN 15

6235305-00 Chrome

KLUDI-A-QA | head shower 
DN 15

6219105-00 Chrome

KLUDI-A-QA | head 
shower DN 15 

200 x 200 mm

6432005-00 Chrome

KLUDI-A-QA | head 
shower DN 15

Ø 250 mm

6432505-00 Chrome

64325__-00 Finishes

KLUDI-A-QA | head 
shower DN 15

400 x 400 mm

KLUDI-A-QA | head 
shower DN 15

300 x 300 mm

6444005-00 Chrome6443005-00 Chrome

KLUDI-A-QA | head 
shower DN 15

250 x 250 mm

6442505-00WR9 Chrome

CHROME
(05)

MATT WHITE/
CHROME
(91)

MATT BLACK/
CHROME
(87)

FINISHES:
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KLUDI-FRESHLINE
YOUR MOMENT OF RELEASE



19
1

19
0

The KLUDI-FRESHLINE collection combines minimalist design with functional 
variety – something only otherwise experienced in spas. 
This thermostat-based dual shower system is also ideal for retrofitting. All you 
need is a water connection. The shower system includes a 25 cm head shower, 
a flexible 3S hand shower and a thermostat-controlled shower mixer. The KLUDI 
emptying feature in the KLUDI-FRESHLINE hand shower combines maximum 
hygiene with soothing comfort.
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KLUDI-FRESHLINE Product List

KLUDI-FRESHLINE | head 
shower DN 15
400 x 260 mm

KLUDI-FRESHLINE | head 
shower DN 15
300 x 220 mm

KLUDI-FRESHLINE | shower 
hook

KLUDI-FRESHLINE | 
hand shower CL 1S

6450005-00 Chrome

6445005-00 Chrome6440005-00 Chrome 6455205-00 Chrome

KLUDI-FRESHLINE | Dual 
Shower-System DN 15

KLUDI-FRESHLINE | 
thermostat Dual Shower-
System DN 15

KLUDI-FRESHLINE | head 
shower DN 15
Ø 250 mm

6709005-00 Chrome 6709205-00 Chrome

6751105-00 Chrome

Shower

KLUDI-FRESHLINE | 3S hand 
shower DN 15

KLUDI-FRESHLINE | hand 
shower DN 15

6790005-00 Chrome 6780005-00 Chrome

KLUDI-FRESHLINE | 
shower set 1S

KLUDI-FRESHLINE | 
bath shower set 1S

6784005-00 Chrome

67840__-00 Finishes

6783005-00 Chrome

KLUDI-FRESHLINE | 
shower set 3S

6793005-00 Chrome

KLUDI-FRESHLINE | 
shower set 3S

6794005-00 Chrome

67940__-00 Finishes
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KLUDI-DIVE
DIVE INTO INSPIRING 

SHOWER WORLDS
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KLUDI-DIVE
Dive into inspiring shower worlds

New types of jets, incredible design ideas, tangible added value – the innovative 
KLUDI-DIVE shower range offers a one-of-a-kind, all-round wellness experience in 
the shower:

DIVE S 107mm  1S DIVE S 107mm  3S DIVE X 117mm  1S DIVE X 117mm  3S

Top-Features

•	 KLUDI-DIVE hand showers redefine showering with the three new Body, Hair and 
Skin jets. 

•	 The design incorporates a cleverly positioned chamfer that creates an 
impressively light and modern look.

•	 KLUDI-DIVE hand showers are available in two sizes: the DIVE S with a 107 mm 
shower head and the DIVE X with a 117 mm shower head – with either one or 
three jets.

•	 Stylish head showers in two designs and four new shower systems round off the 
range.

•	 Special water-saving options help to conserve water and energy – without 
sacrificing any comfort and showering pleasure.

DIVE S  107mm  1S DIVE S  107mm  3S DIVE X 117mm  1S DIVE X 117mm  3S
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HAIR
concentrated,  more water 
pressure, much water

SKIN
focused, massaging, revitalising

WHAT MAKES THE PERFECT 
HAND SHOWER?

This question was answered by celebrity hairdresser Chris Coenen himself, his 
team and 100 of his customers during the course of a dynamic test phase.
The developers at KLUDI have created the three new types of jets based on their 
responses.

Concentrically arranged on the spray head of the three-jet hand showers, they 
can be easily and conveniently switched over with a button

BODY
gentle, full-body, relaxing

19
8

Skin
Concentrated, gently tingling, massages the skin 
and invigorates. 

Body
All over, voluminous, soft, relaxing – for a 
complete wellness experience in the shower. 

Hair
A revolutionary new jet pattern – powerful, 
surface-focused, with more water and 
enough power to wash out shampoos and hair 
treatments thoroughly and quickly, even from 
long and thick hair.
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UNIQUE  “BODY-HAIR-SKIN” 
SPRAY TYPE CONCEPT

KLUDI-DIVE spray type concept “body-hair-skin” was developed together with 
the expert & customer Expert - Chris Coenen. A survey of 100 studio customers 
revealed:

•	 Almost all clients use the hand shower for shampoo rinsing.

•	 None of the clients were satisfied with the spray of their hand shower for 
shampoo rinsing.

•	 They all wanted more water and more pressure than the normal spray.

•	 Rinsing shampoo takes too long, especially for long haired people.
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KLUDI-DIVE Product List

KLUDI-DIVE | bath 
shower set DIVE S

KLUDI-DIVE | shower 
set DIVE S

KLUDI-DIVE | shower 
set DIVE S

KLUDI-DIVE | bath shower 
set DIVE S

6893005-00 Chrome

68930__-00 Finishes

6891005-00 Chrome

68910__-00 Finishes

KLUDI-DIVE | shower 
set DIVE X

KLUDI-DIVE | shower 
set DIVE X

6993005-00 Chrome

69930__-00 Finishes

6991005-00 Chrome

69910__-00 Finishes

6885005-00 Chrome

68850__-00 Finishes

6895005-00 Chrome

68950__-00 Finishes

KLUDI DIVE | shower set 
DIVE X

KLUDI DIVE | shower set 
DIVE X

6961005-00 Chrome

69610__-00 Finishes

6963005-00 Chrome

69630__-00 Finishes

Shower

KLUDI-DIVE | bath shower 
set DIVE X

6985005-00 Chrome

69850__-00 Finishes

KLUDI-DIVE | bath shower 
set DIVE X

6995005-00 Chrome

69950__-00 Finishes

KLUDI DIVE | hand shower 
DIVE S 1S

6881005-00 Chrome

68810__-00 Finishes

KLUDI DIVE | hand shower 
DIVE S 3S

6883005-00 Chrome

68830__-00 Finishes

CHROME
(05)

MATT BLACK
(39)

FINISHES:
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KLUDI-DIVE Product List

KLUDI-DIVE | single lever 
bath- and shower mixer 
DN 15

6807905-00 Chrome

68079__-00 Finishes

KLUDI-DIVE | thermostat 
Dual Shower System DN 15

6907905-00 Chrome

69079__-00 Finishes

CHROME
(05)

MATT BLACK
(39)

FINISHES:

20
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ACCESSORIES
Bathroom accessories serve not only as functional 
items but also add to the overall look and feel of the 
bathroom design. They must be a perfect combination 
of excellent functionality and modern and flawlessly 
shaped designs.

20
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KLUDI-VELA C 
GEOMETRIC FORMS OF 
EXQUISITE CLARITY
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KLUDI-VELA C Product List

Soap dispenser 

wall fastening

operation from below

with mounting material

Tumbler holder

wall fastening

with mounting materials

Toilet brush holder

wall fastening

with mounting material

Single towel rack 

L=800 mm

wall fastening 

with mounting material

Paper-holder with shelf

wall fastening

with mounting material

Hook

wall fastening

with mounting material

3196105  Chrome

31961__  Finishes

3197105  Chrome

31971__  Finishes

3198405  Chrome

31984__  Finishes

3197605  Chrome

31976__  Finishes

3197505  Chrome

31975__  Finishes

3197405  Chrome

31974__  Finishes

CHROME
(05)

MATT WHITE
(53)

MATT BLACK
(39)

FINISHES:

This is only an extract of KLUDI product range. For more look at www.kludi.com

*Please refer to KLUDI INDIVIDUAL conditions

BRUSHED 
GUNMETAL PVD*

(N2)

BRUSHED 
GOLD PVD*

(N0)

BRUSHED 
BRONZE PVD*

(N1)

BRUSHED 
NICKEL PVD*

(N5)

AVAILABLE UPON 
REQUEST:
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KLUDI-VELA S
A MIX OF SOFT LINES FOR YOUR 
PERSONAL BATHROOM IDEA
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KLUDI-VELA S Product List

Tumbler holder

wall fastening

with mounting materials

Single towel rack 

L=800 mm

wall fastening 

with mounting material

Toilet brush holder

wall fastening

with mounting material

Soap dispenser 

wall fastening

with mounting material

Toilet roll holder with shelf 
wall fastening

with mounting material

Hook

wall fastening

with mounting material

2596105  Chrome

25961__  Finishes

2597105  Chrome

25971__  Finishes

2598405  Chrome

25984__  Finishes

2597605  Chrome

25976__  Finishes

2597505  Chrome

25975__  Finishes

2597405  Chrome

25974__  Finishes

This is only an extract of KLUDI product range. For more look at www.kludi.com

*Please refer to KLUDI INDIVIDUAL conditions

CHROME
(05)

MATT WHITE
(53)

MATT BLACK
(39)

FINISHES:

BRUSHED 
GUNMETAL PVD*

(N2)

BRUSHED 
GOLD PVD*

(N0)

BRUSHED 
BRONZE PVD*

(N1)

BRUSHED 
NICKEL PVD*

(N5)

AVAILABLE UPON 
REQUEST:
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KLUDI-VELA R
PERFECT YOUR OASIS OF WELL-BEING 
WITH CIRCULAR AND COZY DESIGN
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Single towel rack 

L=800 mm

wall fastening 

with mounting material

Tumbler holder

wall fastening

with mounting material

Soap dispenser 

wall fastening

operation from below

with mounting material

Toilet brush holder

wall fastening

with mounting material

Paper-holder with shelf

wall fastening

with mounting material

Hook

wall fastening

with mounting material

KLUDI-VELA R Product List

5896105  Chrome

58961__  Finishes

5897105  Chrome

58971__  Finishes

5898405  Chrome

58984__  Finishes

5897505  Chrome

58975__  Finishes

5897605  Chrome

58976__  Finishes

5897405  Chrome

58974__  Finishes

This is only an extract of KLUDI product range. For more look at www.kludi.com

*Please refer to KLUDI INDIVIDUAL conditions

CHROME
(05)

MATT WHITE
(53)

MATT BLACK
(39)

FINISHES:

BRUSHED 
GUNMETAL PVD*

(N2)

BRUSHED 
GOLD PVD*

(N0)

BRUSHED 
BRONZE PVD*

(N1)

BRUSHED 
NICKEL PVD*

(N5)

AVAILABLE UPON 
REQUEST:
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SMART TOILETS
The new toilet with integrated bidet functionality that 
brings you the finest in personal comfort and cleansing. 
An all-in–one solution that combines design and 
technology, to mark a superior hygiene standard in your 
bathroom.
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KLUDI-
CLEANTRONIC
Hygiene standard in your bathroom
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KLUDI-CLEANTRONIC

Spiralflush WC (Ceramic)

  Toi let Seat (UREA)

 Cover Lid (ASA)

Unit ’s Cover & Lateral 
Control  Panel (ASA)

Technological Unit

Docking Plate (ABS)

Stainless Steel 
Hygienic Wand

Two Separate 
Water Nozzles

Powerful Jet

Extra Gentle

Rear 
Wash

Feminine 
Wash

Warm Air 
Dryer

Nozzle  
Auto-cleaning

Child 
Mode

Automatic 
Mode

Super ECO 
Mode

Nozzle 
Position 

Adjustment

Water 
Pressure 

Adjustment

Night Light 
in 5 Colors

Water 
Temperature 
Adjustment

2 Memory 
Settings

KEY FEATURES:
• Minimalist design, hidden technology, easy to install
• Flat, hygienic and practical remote control
• Efficient and user-friendly: rear wash, feminine wash and  
  warm air dryer
• Pleasant and safe cleansing: water temperature, spray intensity  
  and nozzle position can be individually adjusted and saved
• Night light in 5 colors
• Energy saving mode
• Wide and comfortable seating area
• Urea soft closing seat with quick release

23
3



23
5

23
4

LED Night Light 
in 5 colors

Powerful  Warm 
Air Dryer

Hidden Fixations

Hidden Water and 
Electric Supply

Basic Control 
Panel :

•    Rear Wash           
•   Feminine Wash     
•   Stop

User Detection Radar

Automatic Descaling Program

Spiralflush WC

Urea Seat Cover 
with Quick Release 
and Soft Close

23
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KLUDI-CLEANTRONIC

Radar User Detection

Large Comfortable Seat ing Area

4
5

0
M

M

380MM
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A new standard for hygiene
KLUDI-CLEANTRONIC is made with RAK-ProTek, the 
innovative ceramic glaze developed to protect wash basins, 
toilets and urinals, to make them more hygienic and easier 
to clean. RAK-ProTek, which is baked into the ceramic during 
firing, results to a smoother surface, unlike standard ceramic 
with irregular surface.

This feature allows the participles accumulating on the 
ceramic to easily slip away, making cleaning more efficient and 
convenient.

This glaze is an innovative protection against bacteria, the silver 
ions contained in this revolutionary glaze, kill 99.9% of bacteria 
in 24 hours and prevent the bacterial growth, in comparison to 
conventional ceramic glazing. RAK-ProTek has been tested by 
Artest laboratory from the Italian Ceramic district in Modena.

KLUDI-CLEANTRONIC

Antibacterial
&

Hygiene Glaze

99.9%

Hygiene GlazeStandard Glaze

Silver Ions
Bacteria

Ceramic

Hygiene GlazeStandard Glaze

Ceramic Ceramic

Microscopic view Microscopic view

Microscopic view Microscopic view
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Advanced functionalities made 
easy
KLUDI-CLEANTRONIC’s remote provides full control at your 
fingertips, easily and intuitively. While the three main buttons 
activate the main cleansing functions, the intuitive adjustment 
knob allows the user to select the preferred water pressure and 
nozzle position. All other cleansing functions appear to the user 
only if the KLUDI logo is tapped, allowing a more advanced 
experience.

KLUDI-CLEANTRONIC

Basic Cleansing Functions

Advanced Cleansing Functions

Adjustment Knob

SPIRALFLUSH

TOILET FEATURES

NIGHT LIGHT

KLUDI-CLEANTRONIC’s night light can be adjusted to guide the user to the toilet during night time, 
without needing to switch on the main bathroom light. It provides orientation and safety, without 
interrupting the body’s repose. The LED light can be adjusted to 5 different intensity levels and 5 colors.

BLUE SKY 
BLUE

GREEN VIOLET RED

SPIRALFLUSH 
TECHNOLOGY 

KLUDI-CLEANTRONIC’s 
KLUDI delivers the ultimate 
in technology for bathroom 
suites. Based on similar 
design specifications to 
sanitaryware in hospitals 
and medical centres, KLUDI 
Spiralflush water closets 
allows you to experience 
the same high standards of 
hygiene in your own home.

HIDDEN FIXATIONS

Our wall hung and back to 
wall products are benefitting 
of the collaboration with 
Fischer Group, one of the 
industry leaders. The use of 
the most innovative Fischer 
fixing systems, is allowing 
us design freedom on the 
ceramic, better aesthetics 
and more safety for the 
installer.

SC

HIDDEN WATER AND 
ELECTRIC SUPPLY

The water and electricity 
supplies are concealed 
behind the bowl; no cables or 
flexible hoses are visible on 
the installed product.

Easy 
Cleaning

Water 
Saving

Silent

No ledges
or rim

Hygienic

SOFT CLOSE AND QUICK 
RELEASE

Seat cover closes on its own 
as soon as it is pushed down, it 
gently and slowly lowers to its 
closed position. It can be easily 
detached from the toilet, making 
it fast and easy to clean all the 
surrounding area.
 

QR



24
3

24
2

BASIC CLEANSING FUNCTIONS

KLUDI-CLEANTRONIC

REAR WASH 

Pleasant and reliable cleansing. Water temperature, 
water spray intensity and the spray wand position 
can be individually adjusted. The spray wand and 
nozzle are cleaned automatically before and after 
each use.
 
Adjustable settings:

•   Water temperature (OFF, 33°C, 36°C, 39°C)
•   Water flow pressure (5 levels)
•   Nozzle position (5 levels)
•   Nozzle oscillating movement

FEMININE WASH 

Specially-developed for the needs of female 
users. It provides a gentle stream of water for 
a delicate wash. The spray wand and nozzle 
are cleaned automatically before and after 
each use.
 
Adjustable settings:

•   Water temperature (OFF, 33°C, 36°C, 39°C)
•   Water flow pressure (5 levels)
•   Nozzle position (5 levels)
•   Nozzle oscillating movement

STOP 

Halts the current activated function.

WARM AIR DRYER 

The use of the various cleansing functions 
can be followed by a gentle flow of warm 
drying air. The temperature and intensity 
of the warm air dryer can be adjusted. 
Operating time 180 seconds.
 
Adjustable settings:

•   Air temperature (5 levels)
•   Air flow intensity (2 levels)

ADVANCED CLEANSING FUNCTIONS

1

WATER PRESSURE 
ADJUSTMENT

The water flow pressure can be 
intuitively adjusted to 5 different 
intensity levels through the rotating 
knob. It adapts to each user’s needs, 
making it a customizable experience.

CHILD MODE

The child mode is a gentle 
automatic cycle of rear cleansing 
(40 sec.) and drying (180 sec.) 
adjusted to children’s delicate 
needs and typical forward sitting 
position.
 
Fixed settings:

·   Water temperature (as per       	
    general setting)
·   Water flow pressure (level 1)
·   Nozzle position (level 5)
·   Air temperature (level 3)
·   Air flow intensity (level 1)

AUTOMATIC MODE

The automatic mode is a standard 
automatic cycle of rear cleansing (20 
sec.) with oscillating movement (20 
sec.) and drying (180 sec.) adjusted to 
standard needs, it is ideal for elder people 
not familiar with technology.
 
Fixed settings:

·   Water temperature (as per general 	
    setting)
·   Water flow pressure (level 2)
·   Nozzle position (level 3)
·   Air temperature (level 3)
·   Air flow intensity (level 1)

NOZZLE POSITION 
ADJUSTMENT

The position of the wand jet can be 
intuitively adjusted to 5 different 
levels through the rotating knob. It 
adapts to each user’s needs, making 
it a customizable experience.

AUTO CLEANING NOZZLE

The spray wand and nozzle are 
cleaned automatically before and 
after each use, but is possible to run 
a 30 seconds auto cleaning cycle 
when desired. To extract the nozzle 
for a manual cleaning, press the 
button for 5 seconds.

2 MEMORY SETTINGS

Personalized experience thanks 
to exclusive setting for 2 users. 
Water pressure and exact position 
of the nozzle can be set to 
individual preference.
 
Personal settings:

·   Water flow pressure (5 levels)
·   Nozzle position (5 levels)

OSCILLATING MOVEMENT

During rear of feminine cleansing 
is possible to activate the 
oscillating mode by pressing the 
button again. The wand jet moves 
in and out for thorough cleansing 
over larger areas, for a feeling of 
ultimate clean.

WATER TEMPERATURE ADJUSTMENT

Pressing the dedicated button on the 
remote control, allows water temperature 
adjustment to 3 different ideal levels. 
Alternatively water heating can be 
completely turned OFF. 

OFF 33°C 36°C 39°C
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USER FRIENDLY CARE & MAINTENANCE

KLUDI-CLEANTRONIC

QUICK RELEASE SEAT COVER

Seat cover can be easily detached from the toilet, making it fast 
and easy to clean all the surrounding area.
 

NO HIDDEN CREVICES

All areas of KLUDI-CLEANTRONIC can be easily reached, there 
are no hidden crevices making it easy to reach and clean.

WAND EXTRACTION

To extract the nozzle for a deeper manual cleaning, press the 
button for 5 seconds, the nozzle will remain in fully extended 
operating position for 180 seconds, with no water emission.

WAND CLEANING

The spray wand and nozzle are cleaned automatically before and 
after each use, but is possible to run a 30 seconds auto cleaning 
cycle when desired.

EASY SERVICING

AUTOMATIC DESCALING PROGRAM

KLUDI-CLEANTRONIC is programmed for a periodic automatic 
limestone removal, depending on the water quality. The water 
quality is verifiable with the water hardness test included in the 
product, to do during installation.
 

TANK DRAINER PROGRAM

KLUDI-CLEANTRONIC’s tank (approx. 1,4L) automatically renews 
the water every 4 days of non-use, in order to ensure always safe 
and fresh water. In case of longer periods of non-use, it is possible 
to manually empty the water tank by pressing the STOP button 
for 5 seconds. It takes approximately 2 minutes to complete the 
operation, afterwards it is recommendable to turn off the power 
from the main switch placed under the lid.
 

TOILET BASIC FUNCTIONS NEVER COMPROMISED

In case of no electrical power or system failure and consequent 
need of assistance from KLUDI, the product can continue to be 
used. KLUDI-CLEANTRONIC’s basic toilet functions are never 
compromised: flushing, seating, soft close seat & cover and quick 
release.
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Smart bidet unit with 
remote controller

KLUDI-Unifix concealed  
module 6/3 L (for wall hung 
smart WC)

Orange / White

Item no. 79202

White

Item no. 16WCSU43

White

Item no. 16WCS43

Spiralflush wall hung WC 
62.5 cm

P-trap, hidden fixations

White

Item no. 16WCW0143

WC & CONCEALED MODULE

KLUDI-CLEANTRONIC Product List

SPIRALFLUSH

Urea soft close seat cover 
with quick release

*Factory setting is: 6/3L for international markets. 4,5/3L for UAE, KSA & AUS. 

Compatible with 6/3L dual flushing, 4,5/3L dual flushing and 4/2L dual flushing 
(only wall hung wcs). in accordance with en997 - type 1

DUAL FLUSH

The new KLUDI-UNIFIX concealed cistern for electronic toilets, is the ideal choice for an optimal installation 
of KLUDI-CLEANTRONIC. Prepared for an easy connection of the water and electrical supplies hidden 
behind the KLUDI-CLEANTRONIC ceramic profile, it is suitable for any construction situation. The frame 
features top level quality standards and innovative solutions. Easy tool free maintenance can be performed 
at any time, through the service opening behind the push plate.

KLUDI-UNIFIX 8CM 
CONCEALED CISTERN FOR 
SMART TOILETS

WATER SAVING

WITHSTANDING HEAVY LOAD

ADJUSTABLE FEET

TOP QUALITY

EASY TO CLEAN

WATER CONNECTION FOR 
KLUDI-CLEANTRONIC

CISTERN CE TESTED, INSULATED
AGAINST CONDENSATION

ELECTRICAL CONNECTION 
FOR KLUDI-CLEANTRONIC

COMPATIBLE WITH 
4.5L DUAL FLUSHING
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WCS AND BIDETS
FUNCTIONALITY 
AND DESIGN 
CRAFTED IN 
CERAMIC
KLUDI provides comprehensive toilet and bidet solutions, 
boasting an extensive range adaptable to any style, 
enabling the creation of a personalized toilet experience. 
A comprehensive lineup encompassing all essential 
components for bringing your dream bathroom to life, 
from the WC bowl and cistern to the control panel and 
meticulously coordinated accessories. Within the KLUDI 
sanitary series, you're certain to discover your perfect 
solution. KLUDI's esteemed focus on design, innovation, 
and quality now extends to every aspect of your bathroom 
with its new ceramic product range.
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SPIRALFLUSH

Spiralflush 
technology

Noiseless and beautiful
Kludi delivers the latest design/technology 
combination for water closet flushing system.
Spiralflush allows you to experience the highest 
standard of design, hygiene and water efficiency, 
thanks to a uniquely engineered water flushing 
system, that effectively removes waste, helping 
keep bathroom fresh and hygienic.
The system features a sleek linear design with 
minimal visible impact, while the spiral jet enables 
thorough cleaning using less water and markedly 
reduced noise. Water circulates in a spiral motion 
across the entire bowl surface, ensuring a splash-
free and quiet operation.

Easy Cleaning Water Saving No ledges or rimHygienic

SPIRALFLUSH

SilentSpiral Water 
Movement
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No Lateral Holes

FOR WALL HUNG

FOR BACK TO 

WALL AND FREE 

STANDING

Hidden fixation 
systems
Our wall hung and back to wall 
products are benefitting from the 
collaboration with Fischer Group, 
one of the industry leaders. The 
use of the most innovative Fischer 
fixing systems, is allowing us design 
freedom on the ceramic, better 
aesthetics and more safety for the 
installer.

The Hidden Fixation System is 
comfortable and time saving, in 
fact one-man installation is made 
possible by the clip system that 
keeps the ceramic held up during 
the installation.
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KLUDI-RESA S
Shapes designed 
for endless combinations
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KLUDI-RESA S is a modern and elegant range of sanitary ware featuring distinctive 
shapes. The square design is refined at the front, with rounded and soft lines, making 
this collection suitable for countless combinations. Available in all the applications 
(back to wall, wall hung, close coupled), KLUDI-RESA S seamlessly integrates with 
all the washbasins of the KLUDI-RESA program, enabling designers to achieve their 
desired result through a comprehensive bathroom system.
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KLUDI-RESA S Product List

Urea soft close seat cover 
with quick release

WCS & BIDETS

27BIW0143 Glossy White

27BIW01__Finishes

27BIB0143 Glossy White

27BIB01__Finishes

27WCW0143 Glossy White

27WCW01__Finishes

27WCB0343 Glossy White

27WCB03__Finishes

27WCS43 Glossy White

27WCS__Finishes

27WCT43 Glossy White

27WCT__Finishes

27WCB0243 Glossy White

27WCB02__Finishes

27WCB0143 Glossy White

27WCB01__Finishes

Bidet BTW. 55 cm

Hidden fixations

Spiralflush BTW WC 55 cm

Uni-trap, hidden fixations

Spiralflush wall hung WC 
55 cm

P-trap, hidden fixations

Bidet wall hung. 55 cm

Hidden fixations

WCS & BIDETS

Spiralflush BTW WC 68 cm

Uni-trap, hidden fixations

Water tank (bottom inlet) Spiralflush C.C. WC 68 cm

S-trap, back open

MATT WHITE
(53)

GLOSSY WHITE
(43)

MATT LIGHT DOVE 
(GREY)
(O2)

MATT BLACK
(39)

FINISHES:

*Factory setting is: 6/3L for international markets. 4,5/3L for UAE, KSA & AUS. 

Compatible with 6/3L dual flushing, 4,5/3L dual flushing and 4/2L dual flushing 
(only wall hung wcs). in accordance with en997 - type 1

* KLUDI-RESA S 
Glossy White (43)

KLUDI-RESA S 
Matt White (53)

KLUDI-RESA S 
Matt Light Dove (Grey) (O2)

KLUDI-RESA S 
Matt Black (39
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KLUDI-RESA D
Harmony and functionality combine

26
1
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The KLUDI-RESA D sanitaryware is a unique concept combining design 
and functionality. It features minimalist lines with a rounded design giving 
the bathroom a harmonious and pleasant look. All toilets feature Spiralflush 
technology for water saving optimization.
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KLUDI-RESA D Product List

Water tank (bottom inlet)Urea soft close seat cover 
with quick release

Bidet BTW 52 cm

Hidden fixations

Spiralflush C.C. BTW WC 
64 cm

Uni-trap, hidden fixations

White

Item no. 24WCB0543

White

Item no. 24WCT43

White

Wrap over Item no. 24WCS43

Slim Item no. 24WCS43S

White

Item no. 24WCW0243

Spiralflush BTW WC 52 cm

Uni-trap, hidden fixations

White

Item no. 24WCB0443

White

Item no. 24BIB0143

White

Item no. 24BIW0143

Spiralflush wall hung WC 52 cm

P-trap, hidden fixations

Bidet wall hung 52 cm

Hidden fixations

Spiralflush C.C. WC 64 cm

S-Trap, back open

White

Item no. 24WCB0643

WCS & BIDETS

WCS & BIDETS

SILENT AND EFFICIENT

*

*Factory setting is: 6/3L for international markets. 4,5/3L for UAE, KSA & AUS. 

Compatible with 6/3L dual flushing, 4,5/3L dual flushing and 4/2L dual flushing 
(only wall hung wcs). in accordance with en997 - type 1

Spiralflush wall hung WC 52 cm
P-trap, hidden fixations
with slim seat and cover

Spiralflush wall hung WC 52 cm
P-trap, hidden fixations
with wrap over seat and cover
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KLUDI-RESA R
Stylish and compact
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KLUDI-RESA R sanitaryware seamlessly combines design and functionality in a 
stylish and compact form. It efficiently uses bathroom space, making the area 
feel lavish and spacious. KLUDI-RESA R minimalist design bathroom combine 
simplicity, functionality, and clean lines, creating serene and uncluttered spaces. 
All toilets feature Spiralflush technology for water saving optimization.

26
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KLUDI-RESA R Product List

Urea soft close seat cover 
with quick release

Bidet BTW. 55 cm

Hidden fixations

Spiralflush BTW WC 60 cm

Uni-trap, hidden fixations

White

Item no. 23WCB0543

White

Item no. 23WCS43

White

Item no. 23WCW0243

Spiralflush BTW WC 55 cm

Uni-trap, hidden fixations

White

Item no. 23WCB0443

White

Item no. 23BIB0243

White

Item no. 23BIW0143

Spiralflush wall hung WC 
52 cm

P-trap, hidden fixations

Bidet wall hung. 52 cm

Hidden fixations

Water tank (bottom inlet)

White

Item no. 23WCT43

Spiralflush C.C. WC 60 cm

S-trap, back open

White

Item no. 23WCB0643

WCS & BIDETS

WCS & BIDETS

*

*Factory setting is: 6/3L for international markets. 4,5/3L for UAE, KSA & AUS. 

Compatible with 6/3L dual flushing, 4,5/3L dual flushing and 4/2L dual flushing 
(only wall hung wcs). in accordance with en997 - type 1

Spiralflush wall hung WC 52 cm

P-trap, hidden fixations
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KLUDI-RESA C
Elegance for the modern bathroom
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KLUDI-RESA C sanitaryware boasts a sleek, elegant design that adds a touch 
of sophistication to any bathroom. It features minimalist volumes with a squared 
design giving the bathroom a contemporary style. All toilets* feature Spiralflush 
technology for water saving optimization. 

*Spiralflush not available on S-Trap close coupled WC
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KLUDI-RESA C Product List

Spiralflush C.C. BTW WC 62 cm

Uni-trap, hidden fixations

Spiralflush C.C. WC 62 cm

S-trap, back open

Urea soft close seat cover 
with quick release

Bidet BTW 52 cm

Hidden fixations

White

Item no. 28WCB0543

White

Item no. 28WCB0643

White

Item no. 28WCS43

Spiralflush BTW WC 52 cm

Uni-trap, hidden fixations

White

Item no. 28WCB0443

White

Item no. 28BIB0243

White

Item no. 28BIW0143

White

Item no. 28WCW0243

Spiralflush wall hung WC 
52 cm

P-trap, hidden fixations

Bidet wall hung 52 cm

Hidden fixations

Water tank (bottom inlet)

White

Item no. 28WCT43

WCS & BIDETS

WCS & BIDETS

*

*Factory setting is: 6/3L for international markets. 4,5/3L for UAE, KSA & AUS. 

Compatible with 6/3L dual flushing, 4,5/3L dual flushing and 4/2L dual flushing 
(only wall hung wcs). in accordance with en997 - type 1

KLUDI-RESA C Spiralflush 
wall hung WC 52 cm
P-trap, hidden fixations

Shattaf: RAK3200702
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Shattaf: RAK3200702
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Shattaf: RAK3200702
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Kludi Resa-M is a new collection of sanitaryware and 
washbasins that combines affordability with exceptional 
quality. Crafted with meticulous attention to detail and 
imbued with a sleek, contemporary design, Kludi Resa-M 
caters to diverse international preferences. From its carefully 
curated finishes to its extensive range, Kludi Resa-M offers 
an array of options to elevate any bathroom space.
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KLUDI-RESA M Product List

Wall Hung Washbasin 
40x50 cm

One tap hole

Wall Hung Washbasins 
42x55 cm

One tap hole

Wall Hung Washbasin 
46.5x65 cm 

One tap hole

Semi Recessed Washbasin 
42x55 cm
One tap hole

White

Item no. 6WB5043

White

Item no. 6WB5543

White

Item no. 6WB6543

Pedestal h 90 cm

White

Item no. 6FP6543

White

Item no. 6SR5543

White

Item no. 6CT5443

White

Item no. 6HP6543

Half Pedestal Counter Top Washbasin 
38x54 h 15 cm

Wall Hung Washbasins 
44x60 cm

One tap hole

White

Item no. 6WB6043

WASHBASINS

Drain not included

WASHBASINS

Drain not included

Urea soft close seat cover 
with quick release

White

Item no. 6WCS143

Water tank (bottom inlet)

White

Item no. 6WCT143

WCS & BIDETS

WCS & BIDETS

White

Item no. 6WC1243

Rimless C.C WC 64 cm

P-trap

White

Item no. 6WC1043

Rimless C.C. WC 66 cm

S-trap

White

Item no. 6WC1143

White

Item no. 6WC1843

Rimless C.C. BTW WC 66 cm 

S-trap, back open

Rimless C.C. BTW WC 64 cm

Uni-trap

White

Item no. 6WC1343

White

Item no. 6WC1443

Rimless Wall Hung WC 52 cm
P-trap

Rimless BTW WC 52 cm
Uni-trap

*

*Factory setting is: 4.5/3L for UAE, KSA. 6/3L for other markets. 

Compatible with 6/3l dual flushing, 4,5/3l dual flushing and 4/2l dual flushing (only wall hung wcs). 
in accordance with en997 - type 1
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PUSH PLATES 
AND CONCEALED 
CISTERNS
Invisible built-in flushing systems seamlessly blend 
functionality with aesthetics, optimizing space in 
any bathroom. KLUDI's new and elegant push plates 
effortlessly integrate with various styles and designs 
of dual flush systems, effectively reducing water 
consumption. The harmonious combination of concealed 
cisterns and modern-styled push plates ensures a sleek 
and stylish bathroom design. All systems feature dual 
flush functionality for enhanced water efficiency and can 
be easily paired with KLUDI's wall-hung and back-to-wall 
water closets, offering versatility and convenience.
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KLUDI-UNIFIX
Slim & compact dual flash actuators
and water saving concealed cisterns 
KLUDI-UNIFIX elegant and slim push plates are designed to seamlessly 
blend-in with any bathroom style and feature a dual flush function 
to limit water usage. KLUDI-UNIFIX come in different colours and is 
suitable for KLUDI-UNIFIX built-in flushing modules. KLUDI-UNIFIX 
combine functionality and aesthetics, saving space in every bathroom.
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KLUDI-UNIFIX PUSH PLATES
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KLUDI-UNIFIX Product List

Push plate 24x15 h1,2 cm

Rectangular

Push plate 24x15 h1,2 cm

Rectangular

Chrome

Item no. 30PP0105

Matt Black

Item no. 30PP0139

Push plate 24x15 h1,2 cm  

Rectangular

Push plate 24x15 h1,2 cm  

Rectangular

Glossy White

Item no. 30PP0143

Matt White

Item no. 30PP0153

Push plate 24x15 h1,2 cm 
Rectangular

Matt Teal Blue

Item no. 30PP01O3

PUSH PLATES

PUSH PLATES

Push plate 24x15 h1,2 cm 
Rectangular

Matt Light Blue

Item no. 30PP01O4

Push plate 24x15 h1,2 cm 
Rectangular

Push plate 24x15 h1,2 cm 
Rectangular

Matt Light Dove (Grey)

Item no. 30PP01O2

Matt Dove 

Item no. 30PP01O1

KLUDI-UNIFIX PUSH PLATES ARE EXCLUSIVELY COMPATIBLE WITH 
KLUDI-UNIFIX MODULES

Push plate 24x15 h1,2 cm

Rectangular

Stainless Brushed Nickel PVD

Item no. 30PP01N5

Push plate 24x15 h1,2 cm 
Rectangular

Matt Vermillion

Item no. 30PP01O5

Push plate 24x15 h1,2 cm 
Rectangular

Brushed Gunmetal PVD

Item no. 30PP01N2

Push plate 24x15 h1,2 cm 
Rectangular

Push plate 24x15 h1,2 cm 
Rectangular

Brushed Gold PVD

Item no. 30PP01N0

Brushed Bronze PVD

Item no. 30PP01N1
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Concealed cistern 

(for back to wall WC)

Concealed cistern & frame 

(for wall hung WC)

Concealed frame  

(for wall hung bidet)

6/3 L

Item no. 79106 

6/3 L

Item no. 79101 

Item no. 79200

KLUDI-UNIFIX Product List

DUAL FLUSH DUAL FLUSH

CONCEALED CISTERN FOR 12CM THICKNESS WALL INSTALLATION

Concealed cistern 

(for back to wall WC)

Concealed cistern & frame

(for wall hung WC)

Concealed frame

(for wall hung bidet)

6/3 L

Item no. 79105

6/3 L

Item no. 79100

Item no. 79201

CONCEALED CISTERN FOR LOW HEIGHT INSTALLATION

DUAL FLUSH DUAL FLUSH

Concealed cistern 

(for back to wall WC)

Concealed cistern & frame

(for wall hung WC)

Concealed cistern & frame

(for wall hung WC)

Concealed frame

(for wall hung bidet)

4.5/3 L

Item no. 79107-01

4/2 L

Item no. 79107-02

4.5/3 L

Item no. 79108-01

4/2 L

Item no. 79108-02

4.5/3 L

Item no. 79102-01

4/2 L

Item no. 79102-02

Item no. 79200

CONCEALED CISTERN FOR 8CM THICKNESS WALL INSTALLATION

DUAL FLUSH DUAL FLUSH DUAL FLUSH
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114

12
CM

12
CM

8
CM

8
CM

114

82
CM

82
CM

82
CM

82
CM

SOLID WALL INSTALLATION

The concealed cistern can be easily fastened in front of or 
inside a solid wall and then brick lined.

12 CM WALL-THICKNESS

In the wall or in front of it, with flushing actuation from the front

8 CM WALL-THICKNESS 

For thin walls or for space-saving installations, with flushing actuation 
from the front.

LOW-HEIGHT SITUATIONS

Special element height 82 cm, with top or front flushing actuation.

KLUDI-UNIFIX installation elements are suitable for solid constructions and for all drywall construction situations

With a drywall system it is possible to create complete room-height prewalls 
or partitions.

DRYWALL INSTALLATION
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WASHBASINS
WHERE YOUR 
BATHROOM 
DESIGN BEGINS
Essential and stylish, the washbasin serves as the 
cornerstone of your bathroom. It's a daily necessity, 
yet it's also the primary element for crafting your ideal 
bathroom. Kludi presents a diverse selection of stunning 
sinks in various sizes, colors, and shapes, seamlessly 
complementing KLUDI sink taps and accessories. Explore 
KLUDI’s range and get inspired.



29
9

29
8

29
8

KLUDI-RESA
 Elegant and versatile design for
the washing area
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KLUDI-RESA wash basins offer versatility of shapes, sizes and can be installed in 
various ways including countertop, under counter, semi-recessed, wall hung and 
freestanding. It is available in round, squared and oval shapes, making it suitable 
for a variety of decorative solutions. KLUDI-RESA wash basins are always an ideal 
solution for elegantly designed spaces.
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KLUDI-RESA
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KLUDI-RESA

Faucets: KLUDI-NOVA FONTE PURA
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KLUDI RESA
 WALL HUNG WASHBASIN 

30
8

KLUDI-RESA

Faucets: KLUDI-NOVA FONTE PURA
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KLUDI-RESA Product List

KLUDI-RESA R | Washbasin 
40x40 h14 cm

Round

KLUDI-RESA O | Washbasin 
60x40 h14 cm

Oval

KLUDI-RESA S | Washbasin 
60x40 h14 cm

Rectangular

KLUDI-RESA C | Washbasin 
40x40 h14 cm

Square

58CW1043  Glossy White 58CW2043  Glossy White 58CW4043  Glossy White58CW3043  Glossy White

58CW10__Finishes 58CW20__Finishes 58CW40__Finishes58CW30__Finishes

Drain not included

MATT WHITE
(53)

GLOSSY WHITE
(43)

MATT LIGHT DOVE 
(GREY)
(O2)

MATT BLACK
(39)

FINISHES:

for drain refer to 
page 202

KLUDI-RESA S 
60x40 cm 
Matt Black (39)

KLUDI-RESA O 
60x40 cm 
Matt Light Dove (Grey) (O2)

KLUDI-RESA C 
40x40 cm 
Matt White (53)

KLUDI-RESA R 
40x40 cm
Glossy White (43)
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KLUDI-RESA | Washbasin 
61X50 h12 cm

One tap hole

KLUDI-RESA | Washbasin 
81X50 h12 cm

One tap hole

KLUDI-RESA | Washbasin 
121X50 h12 cm

One tap hole

KLUDI-RESA | Washbasin 
101X50 h12 cm

One tap hole

59WW6143 Glossy White 59WW8143 Glossy White 59WW12143 Glossy White59WW10143 Glossy White

59WW61__Finishes 59WW81__Finishes 59WW121__Finishes59WW101__Finishes

Drain not included

KLUDI-RESA Product List

MATT WHITE
(53)

GLOSSY WHITE
(43)

MATT LIGHT DOVE 
(GREY)
(O2)

MATT BLACK
(39)

FINISHES:

for drain refer to 
page 202

KLUDI-RESA
120x50 cm 
Matt Black (39)

KLUDI-RESA
101x50 cm 
Matt Light Dove (Grey) (O2)

KLUDI-RESA 
81x50  cm 
Matt White (53)

KLUDI-RESA 
61x50 cm
Glossy White (43)
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KLUDI-RESA Product List

KLUDI-RESA | Washbasin 
46X46 h15 cm

One tap hole

KLUDI-RESA | Washbasin 
42x35 h17.5 cm

One tap hole

KLUDI-RESA | Washbasin 
52x42 h19 cm

One tap hole

57W0143 White 57W0243 White 57W0343  White

KLUDI-RESA | Washbasin 
40x26 h18 cm

Oval

KLUDI-RESA | Washbasin 
44x35 h19.5 cm

Oval

KLUDI-RESA | Washbasin 
50x36 h17 cm

Oval

KLUDI-RESA | Washbasin 
60x36 h17 cm

Oval elongated

59W0143 White 59W0243 White 59W0343  White 59W0443  White

KLUDI-RESA | Washbasin 
46x31 h20.5 cm

Rectangular

KLUDI-RESA | Washbasin 
55x36 h17 cm

Rectangular

KLUDI-RESA | Washbasin 
36x36 h90 cm

Squared

59W0543 White 59W0643 White 55W0143  White
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FURNITURE
Elevate your bathroom ambiance by incorporating a 
curated collection of Kludi furniture combinations. From 
stylish mirrors to functional vanity units and spacious 
cabinets, each piece is meticulously crafted using 
materials adapted to specific conditions, ensuring 
durability and aesthetic appeal. Transform your bathroom 
into a heaven  of comfort and style with KLUDI's versatile 
furniture options.
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KLUDI-ICOS
Dress the bathroom
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KLUDI-ICOS bathroom furniture range, boasts a sleek and minimalist design. This, 
combined with its distinctive structure and versatile color range, positions KLUDI-
ICOS as the perfect complement to showcase ceramic bowls or integrated 
washbasins. It seamlessly integrates with all KLUDI taps across various variants, 
ensuring a cohesive and stylish bathroom ensemble.

WITH SIT-ON WASHBASIN

WITH FREESTANDING WASHBASIN

WITH WALL HUNG WASHBASIN

WITH COUNTERTOP WASHBASIN
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KLUDI-ICOS Product List

Wall Hung Vanity Unit

60x50 H35cm

Wall Hung Vanity 
Unit80x50 H35cm

Wall Hung Vanity Unit 
100x50 H35cm

Wall Hung Vanity Unit 
120x50 H35cm

50S6053 Matt White

50S60--Finishes

50S8053 Matt White

50S80--Finishes

50S10053 Matt White

50S100--Finishes

50S12053 Matt White

50S120--Finishes

VANITY

Finishing top 

60x50 H1.2cm

Finishing top 

80x50 H1.2cm

Finishing top 

100x50 H1.2cm

Finishing top 

120x50 H1.2cm

50T6053 Matt White

50T60--Finishes

50T8053 Matt White

50T80--Finishes

50T10053 Matt White

50T100--Finishes

50T12053 Matt White

50T120--Finishes

FINISHING TOP

MATT WHITE
(53)

MATT LIGHT DOVE 
(GREY)
(O2)

FINISHES:

MATT TEAL BLUE
(O3)

Finishing top 

220x50 H1.2cm

Finishing top 

240x50 H1.2cm

50T22053 Matt White

50T220--Finishes

50T24053 Matt White

50T240--Finishes

FINISHING TOP

Finishing top 

140x50 H1.2cm

Finishing top 

160x50 H1.2cm

Finishing top 

180x50 H1.2cm

Finishing top 

200x50 H1.2cm

50T14053 Matt White

50T140--Finishes

50T16053 Matt White

50T160--Finishes

50T18053 Matt White

50T180--Finishes

50T20053 Matt White

50T200--Finishes

FINISHING TOP
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SOFT CLOSE DRAWER 
RUNNERS

FULL EXTRACTION DRAWERS

FESC

Matt Melamine faced MDF

Aluminum support beams

Matt Black Aluminium Handle

AB

AB

ADJUSTABLE BRACKETS

WITHSTANDING HEAVY 
LOADS 150KG

WATER RESISTANT

Matt Melamine faced MDF

Beyond its robustness, melamine faced MDF elevates the aesthetic appeal of any space with its sleek and uniform surface. The melamine 
sheet finish imbues the material with a lustrous sheen, creating a visually striking canvas for design endeavors. Moreover, melamine faced 
MDF exudes practicality and ease of maintenance, further enhancing its allure in both residential and commercial settings. Its smooth and 
non-porous surface repels scratches, moisture, and stains with ease, ensuring effortless upkeep and longevity. With minimal maintenance 
requirements, melamine faced MDF offers enduring beauty and functionality over time.

FSC certified MDF panel

Premium melamine sheets 
with matt finish, offering 
a tactile experience akin 
to lacquered panels.

FSC® CERTIFICATION
WOODEN MATRERIALS ARE FSC CERTIFIED. 

FURNITURE FEATURES

KLUDI-ICOS 
Matt Light Dove (Grey) (O2)

KLUDI-ICOS 
Matt Teal Blue (O3)

KLUDI-ICOS 
Matt White (53)
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We play our role for a better 
environment and  society

Sustainability in every sphere of business is one of 
the main elements of KLUDI mission statement. The 
company is committed to practicing environmental 
stewardship throughout its manufacturing chain 
– from product design and efficient operations 
processes – and to playing an active role in building 
a better community by enhancing the surrounding 
environment. Organization’s activities improve energy 
efficiency, reduce pollution, enhance biodiversity 
and improve the quality of life for both people in the 
communities it operates in and for its workforce. It 
recycles natural raw materials to help conserve natural 
resources and adopts clean development mechanism 
(cdm) projects to reduce carbon emissions during the 
manufacturing process. 

FROM RESPONSIBLE SOURCES FSC® CERTIFIED 
The KLUDI-ICOS furniture collection respects the 
environment and the life of the furniture itself. All 
particleboard and MDF used in the construction of this 
striking furniture collection comes from responsible 
sources FSC certified, respecting the forests, the 
people and wildlife who call them home.
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MIRRORS
UNLEASH YOUR 
IMAGINATION
The perfect example of how KLUDI's style is reflected in its 
creations.
KLUDI mirrors serve as the finishing touch to personalize 
your perfect bathroom. Offered in various shapes and sizes, 
all equipped with LED lighting and demister functionality. 
Adjustable light temperature adds further customization.
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KLUDI-LUMA
Illuminate your bathroom
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Faucets: BOZZ

KLUDI-LUMA mirrors are a stylish and functional addition to any bathroom. They 
come in a choice of round or rectangular shapes and feature a contemporary, 
minimalist design with an innovative touch switch feature. The mirrors are equipped 
with backlighting, which provides a gentle light to create a cosy ambiance in the 
bathroom. All KLUDI-LUMA mirrors have a demisting function to prevent the mirror 
from fogging up.
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KLUDI-LUMA Product List

WALL HUNG ORGANIC 

WALL HUNG RECTANGULAR

Mirror

Item no. 17SP0600

Mirror 60x68 h3 cm

LED light & De-mister

Cool light 6000K - 400 Lumens

Mirror

Item no. 17SP0500

Mirror 80x68 h3 cm

LED light & De-mister

Cool light 6000K - 500 Lumens

Mirror

Item no. 17SP0400

Mirror 40x68 h3 cm

LED light & De-mister

Cool light 6000K - 400 Lumens

Mirror 69x100 h3cm

LED light & De-mister

Adjustable light temperature* - 1050 Lumens

 * Cool light 6500k, neutral light 4000k and warm light 3000k.

Mirror 100x69 h3cm

LED light & De-mister

Adjustable light temperature* - 1050 Lumens

Mirror

Item no. 17SP0910

Mirror

Item no. 17SP0900

Mirror 60x60 h3 cm

LED light & De-mister

Cool light 6000K - 980 Lumens

WALL HUNG ROUND

WALL HUNG RECTANGULAR

Mirror 80x80 h3 cm

LED light & De-mister

Cool light 6000K - 1350 Lumens

Mirror 100x100 h3 cm

LED light & De-mister

Cool light 6000K - 1700 Lumens

Mirror

Item no. 17SP0100

Mirror

Item no. 17SP0300

Mirror

Item no. 17SP0200

Mirror 100x68 h3 cm

LED light & De-mister

Cool light 6000K - 700 Lumens

Mirror

Item no. 17SP0700

Mirror

Item no. 17SP0800

Mirror 120x68 h3 cm

LED light & De-mister

Cool light 6000K - 900 Lumens
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AB

DM

LED

IP44

MAINS POWERED 

LED LIGHT

TOUCHLESS ACTIVATION

IP44
LED

IP44
DM

DE-MISTER

AB

ADJUSTABLE BRACKETS

MIRROR FEATURES
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BATHTUBS
A STYLISH TOUCH 
FOR LUXURIOUS 
COMFORT
Introducing our spacious and stylish freestanding or drop-in 
bathtubs, designed to bring a modern and comfortable touch to 
your bathroom. The flowing lines and symmetry of our bathtubs 
bring a new level of comfort, luxury and relaxation. Cosy minimalist 
shapes for luxurious baths, suitable for every bathroom environment. 
Available in a variety of sizes and shapes, including oval and 
rectangular, to fit any bathroom space. KLUDI-RESA bathtubs are 
made of RAKSOLID, a solid and durable material composed of a 
mixture of minerals and natural resins, while KLUDI-ELIN are made 
of high-quality acrylic, a strong and long-lasting material. The 
elegant matt white finish of KLUDI-RESA O bathtubs adds a touch 
of sophistication and contemporary style, while the glossy white 
finish of KLUDI-ELIN matches any other ceramic in the bathroom, 
providing a polished look.
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KLUDI-RESA
Indulge in a luxury break
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170x80 cm 
Matt Black (39)

170x80 cm 
Matt Light Dove (GREY) (02)

170x80 cm
Matt White (53)

KLUDI-RESA S
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KLUDI-RESA O
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KLUDI-RESA O

Bathtub faucets: KLUDI-BALANCE
Faucets: KLUDI-ZENTA SL

KLUDI-ELIN
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170

80

KLUDI-RESA S Product List

Matt White

Item no. 53BF0153

Matt Light Dove (Grey)

Item no. 53BF02O2

Matt Black

Item no. 53BF0339

Bathtub 170x80 h56 cm

Soft rectangular

Drain included

Bathtub 170x80 h56 cm

Soft rectangular

Drain included

Bathtub 170x80 h56 cm

Soft rectangular

Drain included

FREESTANDING IN RAKSOLID

HYGIENIC &
BACTERIOSTATIC

PLEASANT TO 
TOUCH

DEEP COLOR 
LACQUERING*

HEAT RESISTANT 
UP TO 1400 C

REPAIRSLIP
RESISTANCE

RESISTANT TO 
CHEMICAL 
PRODUCTS

LIGHT FASTNESS

RAKSOLID FEATURES

100OC

*Only for Matt Black and Matt Light Dove (Grey)   

KLUDI-RESA O Product List

Bathtub 170x75 h58 cm

Oval

Drain included

Bathtub 180x80 h58 cm

Oval

Drain included

Matt White

Item no. 51BF0153

Bathtub 160x70 h58 cm

Oval

Drain included

Matt White

Item no. 51BF0353

Matt White

Item no. 51BF0253

FREESTANDING IN RAKSOLID

160

170

180

70    75     80

HYGIENIC &
BACTERIOSTATIC

PLEASANT TO 
TOUCH

EXTERNAL
LACQUERING**

HEAT RESISTANT 
UP TO 1400 C

REPAIRSLIP
RESISTANCE

RESISTANT TO 
CHEMICAL 
PRODUCTS

LIGHT FASTNESS

RAKSOLID FEATURES

100OC

**Available upon request   
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KLUDI-ELIN Product List

oval

round

rectangular

180

80

Glossy White

Item no. 52BF0143

Glossy White

Item no. 52BF0343

Glossy White

Item no. 52BF0243

Bathtub 180x80 h60 cm

Oval

Drain & metal feet included

FREESTANDING IN ACRILYC

Bathtub 180x80 h60 cm

Round

Drain & metal feet included

Bathtub 180x80 h60 cm

Rectangular

Drain & metal feet included

LIGHT 
FASTNESS

SHOCK 
RESISTANT

LIGHT 
WEIGHT

FIBERGLASS 
INTERNAL

REINFORCEMENT

EASY TO 
CLEAN & 
MAINTAIN

ADJUSTABLE 
METAL FEET

FACTORY FITTED

RESISTANT TO 
CHEMICAL
PRODUCTS

HEAT RESISTANT 
UP TO 1000 C

100OC

ACRYLIC FEATURES

Bathtub 180x80 h43 cm

Drain not included

Bathtub 160x70 h37.5 cm

Drain not included

Bathtub 155x75 h37.5 cm

Drain not included

Bathtub 170x70 h43 cm

Drain not included

Bathtub 168x70 h37 cm

Drain not included

Bathtub 155x70 h37 cm

Drain not included

Bathtub 160x75 h37 cm

Drain not included

White

Item no. 28B0143

White

Item no. 56B0543

White

Item no. 56B0243

White

Item no. 56B0143

White

Item no. 56B0443

White

Item no. 28B0243

White

Item no. 56B0343

DROP-IN IN ACRILYC

DROP-IN IN ACRILYC
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SHOWER TRAYS
KLUDI's range of shower trays is designed to redefine the overall 
concept and aesthetic of your bathroom. Featuring an elegant 
matte finish with a stone effect, they impart a distinctive ambiance 
to the shower area while providing a tactilely pleasing, anti-slip 
surface for enhanced safety. Whether constructing a new shower 
or renovating an existing one, selecting the appropriate parts and 
materials tailored to the space and dimensions is paramount. With a 
thickness of only 3cm, KLUDI shower trays not only optimize space 
but also boast a surface that inhibits the growth of bacteria and 
fungi, ensuring superior safety and hygiene. Additionally, they exhibit 
excellent resistance to chemical products, ensuring long-lasting 
durability and functionality.
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KLUDI-TERRA
Elevate your shower experience
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Think about your dream bathroom, where all the elements come together to create a 
space that is both beautiful and practical. KLUDI-TERRA shower trays are available 
in endless dimensions and three-colour options, making it the perfect solution for 
your dream shower area. KLUDI-TERRA collection is made of RAKSOLID, a solid and 
durable material composed of a mixture of minerals and natural resins.

36
0

Shower head: A-QA
Faucets: NOVA FONTE PURA
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KLUDI-TERRA

HYGIENIC &
BACTERIOSTATIC

REPAIR SLIP
RESISTANCE

LIGHT 
FASTNESS

EASY TO 
CLEAN & 
MAINTAIN

ULTRA THIN: 3 CM 
THICKNESS

CUSTOM GLAZED 
ON 4 SIDES

RAKSOLID FEATURES

SOME EXAMPLES OF CUSTOMIZATION

INSTALLATION VARIANTS

SEMI-RECESSEDFLUSH TO FLOOR ON THE FLOOR 



36
5

36
4

Showertray 90x180 h3 cm

Drain cover included

Drain not included

Showertray 90x170 h3 cm

Drain cover included

Drain not included

Matt Black

Item no. 09DW2239

Matt Black

Item no. 09DW2339

Matt White

Item no. 09DW2353

Matt White

Item no. 09DW2253

Matt Light Dove (Grey)

Item no. 09DW22O2

Matt Light Dove (Grey)

Item no. 09DW23O2

KLUDI-TERRA Product List

Matt Black

Item no. 08DW2039

Matt Black

Item no. 08DW1939

Showertray 80x170 h3 cm 

Drain cover included

Drain not included

Showertray 70x170 h3 cm

Drain cover included

Drain not included

Matt White

Item no. 08DW1953Item no. 2109000-00 Item no. 2109039-00

Matt White

Item no. 08DW2053

Matt Light Dove (Grey)

Item no. 08DW20O2

Matt Light Dove (Grey)

Item no. 08DW19O2

Shower drain depth of 
water seal 30 mm

discharge rate 0.5L/s 

SHOWERTRAY DRAIN

BATHTUB REPLACEMENT IN RAKSOLID

BATHTUB REPLACEMENT IN RAKSOLID

Showertray 80x180 h3 cm

Drain cover included

Drain not included

Matt White

Item no. 08DW2153

Matt Black

Item no. 08DW2139

Matt Light Dove (Grey)

Item no. 08DW21O2

Shower drain membrane 
water seal

discharge rate 0.5L/s 

Showertray 70x140 h3 cm

Drain cover included

Drain not included

Showertray 70x120 h3 cm

Drain cover included

Drain not included

Showertray 70x100 h3 cm

Drain cover included

Drain not included

Matt White

Item no. 08DW0153

Matt White

Item no. 08DW0253

Showertray 70x90 h3 cm

Drain cover included

Drain not included                   

WIDTH 70 CM IN RAKSOLID

Matt Light Dove (Grey)

Item no. 08DW02O2

Matt Light Dove (Grey)

Item no. 08DW01O2

Matt Black

Item no. 08DW0239

Matt Black

Item no. 08DW0139	

Matt White

Item no. 08DW0353

Matt White

Item no. 08DW0453

Matt Light Dove (Grey) 

Item no. 08DW04O2

Matt Light Dove (Grey)

Item no. 08DW03O2

Matt Black

Item no. 08DW0439

Matt Black

Item no. 08DW0339	
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KLUDI-TERRA Product List

WIDTH 80 CM IN RAKSOLID

Showertray 80x160 h3 cm

Drain cover included

Drain not included

Showertray 80x140 h3 cm

Drain cover included

Drain not included

Showertray 80x120 h3 cm

Drain cover included

Drain not included

Showertray 80x100 h3 cm

Drain cover included

Drain not included

WIDTH 80 CM IN RAKSOLID

Showertray 80x80 h3 cm

Drain cover included

Drain not included

Matt white

Item no. 08DW0553

Matt white

Item no. 08DW0653

Matt Light Dove (Grey)

Item no. 08DW06O2

Matt Light Dove (Grey)

Item no. 08DW05O2

Matt Black

Item no. 08DW0639

Matt Black

Item no. 08DW0539	

Matt white

Item no. 08DW0753

Matt white

Item no. 08DW0853

Matt Light Dove (Grey)

Item no. 08DW08O2

Matt Light Dove (Grey)

Item no. 08DW07O2

Matt Black

Item no. 08DW0839

Matt Black

Item no. 08DW0739	

Matt White

Item no. 08DW0953

Matt Light Dove (Grey)

Item no. 08DW09O2

Matt Black

Item no. 08DW0939	

Matt White

Item no. 09DW0953

Showertray 90x90 h3 cm

Drain cover included

Drain not included

WIDTH 90 CM IN RAKSOLID

WIDTH 90 CM IN RAKSOLID

Showertray 90x160 h3 cm

Drain cover included

Drain not included

Showertray 90x140 h3 cm

Drain cover included

Drain not included

Matt white

Item no. 09DW0653

Matt white

Item no. 09DW0553

Matt white

Item no. 09DW0753

Showertray 90x120 h3 cm

Drain cover included

Drain not included

Matt Black

Item no. 09DW0539

Matt Light Dove (Grey)

Item no. 09DW05O2

Matt Black

Item no. 09DW0639

Matt Black

Item no. 09DW0739

Matt Light Dove (Grey)

Item no. 09DW06O2

Matt Light Dove (Grey)

Item no. 09DW07O2

Matt Black

Item no. 09DW0939

Showertray 90x100 h3 cm

Drain cover included

Drain not included

Matt white

Item no. 09DW0853

Matt Black

Item no. 09DW0839

Matt Light Dove (Grey)

Item no. 09DW08O2

Matt Light Dove Grey

Item no. 09DW09O2
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Shower tray 100x120 h3 cm

Drain cover included

Drain not included

Shower tray 100x100 h3 cm

Drain cover included

Drain not included

WIDTH 100 CM IN RAKSOLID

Shower tray 100x160 h3 cm

Drain cover included

Drain not included

Shower tray 100x140 h3 cm

Drain cover included

Drain not included

KLUDI-TERRA Product List

Matt white

Item no. 08DW1553

Matt white

Item no. 08DW1653

Matt Light Dove Grey

Item no. 08DW16O2

Matt Light Dove Grey

Item no. 08DW15O2

Matt Black

Item no. 08DW1639

Matt Black

Item no. 08DW1539	

Matt white

Item no. 08DW1753

Matt white

Item no. 08DW1853

Matt Light Dove Grey

Item no. 08DW18O2

Matt Light Dove Grey

Item no. 08DW17O2

Matt Black

Item no. 08DW1839

Matt Black

Item no. 08DW1739	

RAKSOLID FOR SHOWER TRAYS 
MATT WHITE (53)

RAKSOLID FOR SHOWER TRAYS 
MATT LIGHT DOVE (GREY) (O2)

RAKSOLID FOR SHOWER TRAYS 
MATT BLACK (39)

36
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URINALS & 
PARTITION
Efficiency and hygiene, in a well design product range. Partitions, 
dividing these fixtures, ensure privacy, offering a semblance of 
personal space in crowded facilities. Together, KLUDI's urinals and 
partitions uphold a delicate balance between functionality and 
comfort and represent the perfect solution for public restrooms.
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KLUDI-IVO
 Stylish solutions for the modern
commercial bathroom

The KLUDI-IVO urinal is also available with Waterless 
technology and uses a unique dry valve system. This system 
helps to reduce odours in restrooms, provides strong flow, 
and makes maintenance and cleaning easier. The Waterless 
system is easy to maintain and has a green visual indicator 
made of biodegradable materials that tells you when it is 
time to replace the cartridge (about 7500 uses).
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KLUDI-IVO

37
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Faucets: NOVA FONTE PURA 
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KLUDI-IVO Product List

Urinal 34x35 h57 cm

Waterless

Urinal 34x35 h57 cm

Electronic sensor urinal 
flush available

Urinal partition 80x35 h 69 cm

White

Item no. 29UB0143

White

Item no. 29UBP0143

White

Item no. 29UB0243

URINALS & PARTITION

Easy Cleaning

Visual Indicator

Waterless

Odor Preventing

Superior Drainage

WATERLESS



37
9

37
8

37
8

DRAINS & BOTTLE 
TRAPS
THE IDEAL 
COMPLETION OF 
KLUDI’S BATHROOM 
OFFERT
Refined siphons add a touch of sophistication to bathroom decor. 
Kludi offers traps crafted from chrome-plated ABS, stainless steel, or 
polypropylene, seamlessly blending with Kludi's wall-hung washbasins or 
bidets, enhancing the visual appeal without compromising aesthetics.
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KLUDI-
ROTEXA
The essential complement
The elegant KLUDI-ROTEXA bottle traps and drains complete the 
bathroom decor in style. KLUDI-ROTEXA products, available in 
different finishes, integrate perfectly with every KLUDI washbasin or 
bidet without visually impacting on the aesthetics.
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KLUDI-ROTEXA Product List

Always open drain Always open drain

Ceramic cover

Chrome

Item no. 1047105-00

Glossy White

Item no. 1047143-00

Click-Clack Pop-Up drain 

Chrome

Item no. 1047005-00

Glossy White

Item no. 1047043-00

Click-Clack Pop-Up drain

Ceramic cover

DRAINS

Matt White

Item no. 1047053-00

Matt White

Item no. 1047153-00

Matt Light Dove (Gery)

Item no. 10470O2-00

Matt Light Dove (Gery)

Item no. 10471O2-00

Matt Black

Item no. 1047039-00

Matt Black

Item no. 1047139-00

CHROME

GLOSSY WHITE

MATT WHITE

MATT LIGHT DOVE (GREY)

MATT BLACK

FINISH OPTIONS

ALWAYS OPENCLICK-CLACK
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KLUDI-ROTEXA Product List

Bottle trap for bidets

ABS

Bottle trap for bidets

PP

Chrome

Item no. 1037205-00

White

Item no. 1037343-00

Bottle trap for washbasins 
Stainless steel

Chrome

Item no. 10370F6-00

Chrome

Item no. 1037100-00

Bottle trap for washbasins 
ABS

Flex drain PIPE & CLIP

1¼ X32X 440–1400MM

for freestanding washbasins

Item no. 2110500-00

 BOTTLE TRAPS

 BOTTLE TRAPS
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OUR STRENGTHS, 
OUR PHILOSOPHY
At KLUDI, we are masters of our craft because, since 1926, we 
have concentrated on what we do best: developing, designing 
and manufacturing premium products for bathrooms and 
kitchens. And because we focus on the needs and requirements 
of our customers. Satisfying them is what drives us and remains 
our ultimate goal.
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Magical 
combinations
A COMPLETE RANGE OF COLORS, 
FINISHES, MATERIALS
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MATT LIGHT 
BLUE
(O4)

MATT 
VERMILION
(O5)

BRUSHED 
GUNMETAL PVD
(N2)

BRUSHED 
GOLD PVD
(N0)

BRUSHED 
BRONZE PVD
(N1)

MATT TEAL 
BLUE
(O3)

MATT LIGHT 
DOVE
(O2)

MATT DOVE
(O1)

FINISHES:
CHROME
(05)

MATT WHITE
(53)

MATT BLACK
(39)

OUR PALETTE OF COLORS

39
3

BRUSHED 
NICKEL PVD 
(N5)
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Pvd Coating

HIGH-GRADE 
BRILLIANCE
Various metallic finishes are equally popular in 
homes. Brushed gold, brushed bronze and brushed 
gunmetal are particularly popular. KLUDI uses 
the physical vapor deposition (PVD) process, 
originally developed for use in space technology, 
to apply these shiny surface variants in excellent 
quality and perfect brilliance. In this process, the 
fittings are physically vaporized in special vacuum 
chambers using mixtures of inert gases ignited in a 
magnetic field.
The composition of the gas mixture determines 
the color. PVD surfaces are about ten times harder 
than chrome. They are therefore considered to be 
extremely durable and long-lasting.

BRUSHED 
GUNMETAL PVD
(N2)

BRUSHED 
GOLD PVD
(N0)

BRUSHED 
BRONZE PVD
(N1)

BRUSHED 
NICKEL PVD
(N5)

FINISHES:

PVD 0.2 Μm

CHROME 0.2 Μm to 0.6 Μm

BRASS

NICKEL 10 Μm to 25 Μm
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MATT LIGHT 
BLUE
(O4)

MATT 
VERMILION
(O5)

MATT TEAL 
BLUE
(O3)

MATT LIGHT 
DOVE
(O2)

MATT DOVE
(O1)

FINISHES:

MATT WHITE
(53)

MATT BLACK
(39)

POWDER COATING  100 µm

BRASS

Powder Coating

ELEGANT MATT
For matte pastel and color shades that are 
currently on vogue in interior design, KLUDI uses 
an innovative powder coating that brings out 
the matte colors particularly well. The fittings are 
finished with an electrostatically charged powder 
coating.
The powder consists of finely ground polyurethane 
and epoxy resin, both of which have a high 
chemical and mechanical resistance. This gives the 
surfaces particular resistance and durability. At 
the same time, powder coating is considered an 
environmentally friendly painting process because 
no solvents are used.
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Awarded design 
that serves people
KLUDI designs and manufactures 
products used by people several 
times wihtin every day. Therefore, 
KLUDI's designs are not just only 
focusing on appearance and 
style, but also on convenience, 
practicability and emotional appeal.  
Excellent design goals when it 
harmonizes with functionality and 
satisfies people's needs, resulting 
in added benefits. That's why our 
fittings leave a lasting impression - 
even on design award juries. KLUDI 
products have won many globally 
recognized awards for excellent 
design quality.
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Innovation is just 
doing it
Freely following this motto KLUDI 
has been developing trendsetting 
solutions for bathrooms and 
kitchens for almost 100 years. 
The focus is always on bringing 
to life people's diverse ideas of 
their dream bathroom and kitchen, 
with special attention to detail 
and forward-looking research. 
Our perfectly shaped designs 
and constant aspiration are to 
make life a little easier, safer, 
more pleasant, and more beautiful 
with every development. KLUDI 
aims to enhance people's quality 
of life through simple and secure 
installation, intuitive and convenient 
usage, perfect water enjoyment, and 
environmentally-friendly disposal at 
the end of the product's lifecycle.
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Zero-fault tolerance
KLUDI never compromises on quality. 
Every KLUDI product is crafted 
with excellence, showcasing true 
value workmanship. KLUDI has 
nearly a century of expertise and 
emphasizes quality at every stage of 
the development and manufacturing 
process, beginning with customer 
needs. KLUDI values the use of high-
quality materials and their precise 
manufacturing. Regarding quality 
control: Every plant has it´s own 
quality management team. Every 
single component is inspected before 
it goes into production or sub-
suppliers part is mounted. Inspections 
are also performed during  each step 
of the manufacturing process. Hereby 
most advanced testing equipment, like 
3D coordinate measuring machines 
and electronic measuring microscopes 
are used. Our only benchmark: zero-
defec. This is the only way to achieve 
the greatest possible customer 
satisfaction.



4
0

5

4
0

4

That makes a 
difference
Simple, sustainable, 
plastic free.
This change is hard to miss. A new 
sustainable packaging concept has 
replaced our standard packaging. 
Not only does the packaging look 
and feel good, it´s also certified.
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KLUDI ECO flow limiter
From shower systems, showerheads 
and basin mixers in the bathroom 
to kitchen faucets - the ECO 
technology integrated in many 
water-saving products limits the 
flow to up to 3.8 liters per minute, 
letting you save water and energy 
efficiently. KLUDI technology – 
reducing costs without sacrificing 
comfort

KLUDI ECO PLUS technology
In many KLUDI washbasin and 
kitchen fittings, this function ensures 
even greater energy efficiency, as 
only cold water flows instead of 
mixed water when the handle is in 
the standard middle position. This is 
good for the environment and your 
budget.

KLUDI sensor technology
Thanks to integrated infrared 
technology, water in KLUDI sensor 
fittings only flows when the sensor 
field is activated by hand movement 
- and this with a noticeably reduced 
flow rate anyway.

KLUDI technology 
reducing 
costs without 
sacrificing 
comfort
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